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80 Muletilla haya, goma / Beechwood.
81 Muletilla haya, anilla,  goma / Beechwood, metal ring.
82 Muletilla haya tallada, anilla, goma / Carving beechwood.
83 Muletilla clásica, haya tallada, goma / Classic handle, carving beechwood.
*Los palos tallados se sirven variados, según disponibilidad.
*Todas con contera de goma / *Each stick with rubber tip.

84 Muletilla derby, haya tallada, goma / Special derby fl amed, carving beechwood.
85 Muletilla puño plástico, goma / Beechwood, plastic handle.
86 Muletilla puño concha, haya, goma / Metacrilate handle, beechwood.
87 Muletilla puño concha, haya tallada, goma / Metacrilate handle, carving beechwood.
*Los palos tallados se sirven variados, según disponibilidad.
*Todas con contera de goma / *Each stick with rubber tip.
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88 Muletilla, puño plástico, bambú, goma / Plactic handle, bamboo.
89 Muletilla, puño concha, bambú, goma / Metracrilate handle, bamboo.
92 Muletilla derby, haya, goma / Derby, beechwood, rubber.
93 Muletilla derby, puño concha, haya, goma / Metacrilate derby, beechwood.
94 Muletilla, derby, puño concha, bambú, goma / Metacrilate derby, bamboo.
*Todas con contera de goma / *Each stick with rubber tip.

95 Muletilla, hueso, haya, goma / Beechwood cane, beige methacrylate handle
96 Muletilla, nacarina gris, haya, goma / Beechwood cane, grey methacrylate handle
97 Muletilla mármol, haya, goma / Beechwood cane, toffee methacrylate handle
98 Muletilla mármol, bambú, goma / Bamboo cane, toffee methacrylate handle
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100 Muletilla de haya marron, señora/ Beechwood cane, slim brown wooden handle. 
101 Muletilla de bambú, señora/ Bamboo cane, slim brown wooden handle.
107D Muletilla de bambú, anatómica derecha/ Bamboo cane, wooden anatomic right handle.
107I Muletilla de bambú, anatómica izquierda/ Bamboo cane, wooden anatomic left handle.
108 Muletilla de haya, anatómica derecha, puño concha/ Beechwood cane, acetate anatomic right handle.
772 Muletilla de haya marron, puño expan. / Brown beechwood cane, expan handle.
773 Muletilla de bambú, puño expan / Brown bamboo cane, expan handle.

100 101 108107D

107I

109 Muletilla plana, haya, goma / Plain handle, brown, beechwood.
110 Muletilla plana, haya fl ameada, goma / Flamed plain handle, beechwood.
111 Muletilla plana, bambú, goma / Flamed plain handle, bamboo.
112 Muletilla plana, puño concha, haya, goma / Metacrilate plain handle, beechwood.
113 Muletilla plana, puño concha, bambú, goma / Metacrilate plain handle, bamboo.
*Todas con contera de goma / *Each stick with rubber tip.
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114 Muletilla curvada, haya verde, goma / Curve handle green, beechwood.
115 Muletilla curvada, haya caoba, goma / Curve handle mahogany, beechwood.
116 Muletilla curvada, haya gris, goma / Curve handle grey, Beechwood.
117 Muletilla curvada, puño translúcido, haya, goma / Metacrilate curve handle, beechwood.
118 Muletilla curvada, puño translúcido, bambú, goma / Metacrilate curve handle, bamboo.
*Todas con contera de goma / *Each stick with rubber tip.

114 115 116 117 118

119 Muletilla clásica, haya, goma / Clasic handle, brown, beechwood.
120 Muletilla clásica, haya, fl ameada, goma / Flamed classic handle, beechwood.
121 Muletilla clásica, bambú, goma / Flamed classic handle, bamboo.
122 Muletilla clásica, puño concha, haya, goma / Metacrilate classic handle, beechwood.
123 Muletilla clásica, puño concha, bambú, goma / Metacrilate classic handle, bamboo.
124 Muletilla derby especial, haya, goma / Special derby handle, brown.
*Todas con contera de goma / *Each stick with rubber tip.
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  125 Muletilla derby especial, haya, fl ameada, goma / Flamed special derby handle, beech.
  126 Muletilla derby especial, haya, tallada, goma / Carving beechwood, rubber.
1241 Muletilla derby especial, haya, verde, goma / Special derby handle, green beech.
1242 Muletilla derby especial, haya, caoba, goma / Special derby handle, mahogany beech.
1243 Muletilla derby especial, haya, gris, goma / Special derby handle, grey beech.
*Todas con contera de goma / *Each stick with rubber tip.

1241 12431242125 126

127 Muletilla caballero marrón, goma / Beechwood, gentleman.
128 Muletilla caballero fl ameada, goma / Beechwood, gentleman, fl amed.
129 Muletilla caballero, marrón, anilla, goma / Beechwood, gentleman, ring, brown.
130 Muletilla caballero fl ameada, anilla, goma / Flamed, beechwood, gentleman, ring.
131 Muletilla caballero, bambú, goma / Beechwood, gentleman, bamboo.
*Todas con contera de goma / *Each stick with rubber tip.
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132 Muletilla caballero, haya tallada, goma / Carving beechwood brown.
133 Muletilla caballero, haya tallada, goma / Carving fl amed beechwood.
139 Muletilla puño metacrilato, haya tallada, goma / Carving beechwood, metacrilate handle.
148 Muletilla translucida, haya, goma / Translucid handle, brown, beechwood.
149 Muletilla translucida derby, haya, goma / Translucid derby handle, brown, beechwood.
1191 Muletilla caballero, haya tallada, goma / Carving beechwood.
*Todas con contera de goma / *Each stick with rubber tip.

134 Muletilla puño metacrilato, haya marrón, goma / Gents cane, fashion acrylic, beech.
141 Muletilla clásica, metacrilato, haya, goma / Classic handle, black beech.
142 Muletilla. imit. asta, haya, goma / Imit. Horn handle, black beech.
188 Muletilla derby acetato asta, haya marrón, goma / Derby horm handle cane, brown beech.
189 Muletilla derby especial acetato asta, haya marrón, goma / Special derby horm handle cane, brown.
*Todas con contera de goma / *Each stick with rubber tip.
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Serie muletillas metacrilato, haya, goma / Collection fashion acrylic handle, beechwood, rubber.
*Todas con contera de goma / *Each stick with rubber tip.
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Serie muletillas metacrilato, haya y bambú, goma / Collection fashion acrylic handle beechwood, rubber.
*Todas con contera de goma / *Each stick with rubber tip.
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Serie muletillas derby, metacrilato, haya, goma / Collection fashion acrylic derby handle beechwood, rubber.
*Todas con contera de goma / *Each stick with rubber tip.

224 228225 226

B
A

S
T

O
N

E
S

 D
E

 M
A

D
E

R
A

 Y
 B

A
M

B
U

 /
 W

O
O

D
E

N
 A

N
D

 B
A

M
B

O
O

 C
A

N
E

S

220220 221221 222222 223223

224 225 226 228

9



10

Serie muletillas derby metacrilato, haya y bambú, goma / 
Collection fashion acrylic derby handle beechowood, rubber.
*Todas con contera de goma / *Each stick with rubber tip.
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Serie de muletillas de haya con puño de metacrilato/ Beechwood canes collection with methacrylate handle.
*Todas con contera de goma / *Each stick with rubber tip.
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*Todas con contera de goma / *Each stick with rubber tip.

246

*Todas con contera de goma / *Each stick with rubber tip.
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Serie bastones puño metacrilato con banderas, haya, goma / Collection acrylic handle with fl ags, beechwood, rubber.
*Todas con contera de goma / *Each stick with rubber tip.

  272 España  / Spain.
2721 Portugal  / Portugal.
2722 Francia  / France.

2723 Italia - México  / Italy - Mexico.
2724 Alemania  / Germany.
2726 Rusia  / Russia.

Serie de muletillas de haya con puño de metacrilato/ Beechwood canes collection with methacrylate handle.
*Todas con contera de goma / *Each stick with rubber tip.
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150-151 M. anatómica, concha / Anatomic cane, acetate.
152-153 M. anatómica, beige / Anatomic cane, beige.
154-155 M. anatómica, traslúcida / Anatomic cane, translucent.
166-167 M. anatómica, madera / Anatomic cane, wood.
*Todas con contera de goma / *Each stick with rubber tip.

190-191 M. anatómica, p negro /Anatomic cane, black handle.
192-193 M. anatómica, p negro suave /Anatomic cane, soft black handle.
196-197 M. anatómica, hueso /Anatomic cane, off-white handle.
198-199 M. anatómica, traslúcida /Anatomic cane, translucent.
*Todas con contera de goma / *Each stick with rubber tip.
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170 Bastón niquelado, 22 mm. haya negro, goma / Nickel stick 22 mm. Black beech.
171 Muletilla, niquelada, haya negro, goma / Nickel cane, black beech.
174 Muletilla plana niquelada, haya negro, goma / Nickel plain cane, black beech.
178 Muletilla tallada niquelada, haya, negra, goma / Nickel carving cane, black beech.
*Todas con contera de goma / *Each stick with rubber tip.

180 Bastón niquelado, 22 mm. haya marrón, goma / Nickel stick 22 mm. Brown beech.
181 Muletilla, niquelada, haya marrón, goma / Nickel cane, brown beech
184 Muletilla plana niquelada, haya marrón, goma / Nickel plain cane, black beech.
*Todas con contera de goma / *Each stick with rubber tip.
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Serie de muletillas extensibles con puño de plástico / Adjusting walking sticks with plastic handle.
*Todas las referencias vienen con contera de goma / *Each walking stick comes with rubber tip.
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Serie de muletillas extensibles con puño de madera / Adjusting walking sticks with wooden handle.
345L Muletilla extensible 345 larga (109 cm.) / Long adjuting cane (109 cm.)
*Todas las referencias vienen con contera de goma / *Each walking stick comes with rubber tip.

M
U

LE
T

IL
LA

S
 E

X
T

E
N

S
IB

LE
S

 /
 A

D
JU

S
T

IN
G

 W
A

LK
IN

G
 S

T
IC

K
S

365365345

345L

346346 347 366366

400400 401401 402402
399399

403403

16



17

404

409

407

424

408

425

405

422

406

423

Serie de muletillas extensibles con puño de madera / Adjusting walking sticks with wooden handle.
*Todas las referencias vienen con contera de goma / *Each walking stick comes with rubber tip.
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Serie de muletillas extensibles con puño de madera / Adjusting walking sticks with wooden handle.
*Todas las referencias vienen con contera de goma / *Each walking stick comes with rubber tip.
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411D 411G 411B411T

Serie de muletillas extensibles con puño de madera / Adjusting walking sticks with wooden handle.
*Todas las referencias vienen con contera de goma / *Each walking stick comes with rubber tip.
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432

433

294 616 619295
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Serie de muletillas extensibles con puño anatómico / Adjusting walking sticks with anatomic handle.
*Todas las referencias vienen con contera de goma /*Each walking stick comes with rubber tip.
Derecha= D; Right= R; Izquierda= I; Left= L

D/R D/RD/RD/RD/R

I/L I/LI/LI/LI/L

Serie de muletillas extensibles con puño ergonómico y de tacto suave / Ergonomic adjusting walking sticks 
with soft handle. 
*Todas las referencias vienen con contera de goma /*Each walking stick comes with rubber tip.
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450 451 490

Serie de muletillas extensibles con puño de tacto suave / Adjusting walking Sticks with soft touch handle.
*Todas las referencias vienen con contera de goma /*Each walking stick comes with rubber tip.
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492 496495

Serie de muletillas extensibles con puño de tacto suave / Adjusting walking Sticks with soft touch handle.
*Todas las referencias vienen con contera de goma / *Each walking stick comes with rubber tip.
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Serie de muletillas extensibles todo color / Adjusting walking sticks total look.
*Todas las referencias vienen con contera de goma / *Each walking stick comes with rubber tip.
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442 446 447 448 449443

Serie de muletillas extensibles con puño de metacrilato  / Adjusting walking sticks with methacrylate handle.
*Todas las referencias vienen con contera de goma / *Each walking stick comes with rubber tip.

411410 413 415414

24

M
U

LE
T

IL
LA

S
 E

X
T

E
N

S
IB

LE
S

 /
 A

D
JU

S
T

IN
G

 W
A

LK
IN

G
 S

T
IC

K
S

442 443 446 447 448 449

410 413 415414

24



25

931930 4456941

4451 4452 4453 4454 4455445

Serie de muletillas extensibles con puño de metacrilato  / Adjusting walking sticks with methacrylate handle.

90 Muletilla extensible de aluminio, puño niquelado / Adjusting walking stick with nickel handle.
*Todas las referencias vienen con contera de goma / *Each walking stick comes with rubber tip.
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476

434

477 478

Serie de muletillas extensibles cuello de cisne / Adjusting walking sticks with swan soft handle.
*Todas las referencias vienen con contera de goma / *Each walking stick comes with rubber tip.

Serie de muletillas extensibles Telescópicas / Telescopic Adjusting walking sticks.
*Todas las referencias vienen con contera de goma / *Each walking stick comes with rubber tip.
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Serie de muletillas extensibles STAND UP/ STAND UP walking sticks.
*Todas las referencias vienen con contera de goma / *Each walking stick comes with rubber tip.
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164 903902

385942P904

901

905

Serie de muletillas plegables con puño de plástico  / Folding walking sticks with plastic handle.
*Todas las referencias vienen con contera de goma / *Each walking stick comes with rubber tip.

MULETILLAS PLEGABLES / FOLDING WALKING STICKS
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159

306

305

311 312

302

307 310

303

Serie de muletillas plegables con puño de madera  / Folding walking sticks with wooden handle.
*Todas las referencias vienen con contera de goma / *Each walking stick comes with rubber tip.
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313

304334
373

369

314

333

342 372

Serie de muletillas plegables con puño de madera  / Folding walking sticks with wooden handle.
*Todas las referencias vienen con contera de goma / *Each walking stick comes with rubber tip.
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331 332
3311 3312 3313

Serie de muletillas plegables MINI, con bolso de tela incluido / Folding walking sticks MINI collection, with 
cloth bag included.
*Todas las referencias vienen con contera de goma / *Each walking stick comes with rubber tip.
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Serie de muletillas plegables con puño anatómico / Folding walking sticks with anatomic handle.
*Todas las referencias vienen con contera de goma / *Each walking stick comes with rubber tip.
Derecha= D; Right= R; Izquierda= I; Left= L

Serie de muletillas plegables con puño ergonómico / Folding walking sticks with ergonomic handle.
*Todas las referencias vienen con contera de goma / *Each walking stick comes with rubber tip.
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Serie de muletillas plegables con puño tacto suave / Folding walking sticks with soft touch handle.
*Todas las referencias vienen con contera de goma / *Each walking stick comes with rubber tip.
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Serie de muletillas plegables SLIM con puño tacto suave / SLIM Folding walking sticks with soft touch handle.
*Todas las referencias vienen con contera de goma /*Each walking stick comes with rubber tip.
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Serie de muletillas plegables todo color / Folding walking Sticks Total Look.
320 Muletilla plegable de aluminio, puño niquelado / Folding walking stick with nickel handle.
*Todas las referencias vienen con contera de goma./ *Each walking stick comes with rubber tip.
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Serie de muletillas plegables con puño metacrilato / Folding walking sticks methacrylate handle.
*Todas las referencias vienen con contera de goma / *Each walking stick comes with rubber tip.
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Serie de muletillas plegables con puño metacrilato / Folding walking sticks methacrylate handle.
*Todas las referencias vienen con contera de goma / *Each walking stick comes with rubber tip.
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Serie de muletillas plegables con puño metacrilato / Folding walking sticks methacrylate handle.
*Todas las referencias vienen con contera de goma / *Each walking stick comes with rubber tip.

Serie de bastones con luz / Walking Sticks with Light.

481 Bastón con luz plegable con base ancha / Folding walking stick with light and wide base tip

480 Bastón con luz plegable / Folding walking stick with light

482 Bastón con luz extensible / Adjusting walking stick

* Disponen de luz frontal con cuatro posiciones de enfoque, una luz roja intermitente o fi ja y función de 
alarma / They come with 4 lighting positions, fl ashing red light and alarm.

3761 3762 3763 3764 376 3765
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BASTONES CON LUZ / WALKING STICKS WITH LIGHT
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146 Muletilla regulable en altura con paraguas / Adjusting walking stick with umbrela

1461/1462/1463

 Bastón dos en uno, puede utilizarse indpendientemente como baston de apoyo y al mismo tiempo 
como paraguas / Two-in-one cane with umbrela. It can be used independently as a cane and as an 
umbrella at the same time.

detalle ref. 146

146

1461 1462 1463

detalle composición 
del paraguas
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BASTONES DE ASIENTO / SEAT STICK
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  1 Bastón niño / Child natural chestnut.
  2 Bastón niño cascabeles / Child chestnut with bells.
  4 Bastón blanco natural / Natural chestnut.
  6 Bastón tallado marrón / Carving chestnut, brown.
10 Bastón junco porra natural / Manila natural root.

11 Bastón junco, goma 10-12 mm / Manila 10-12 mm, Rubber.
12 Bastón junco, goma 14-16 mm / Manila 13-16 mm., Rubber.
13 Bastón castaño, verde, pincho / Green chestnut, metal ferrule.
14 Bastón castaño, verde, goma / Green chestnut, rubber.
15 Bastón junco, goma / Manila 22-24 mm., Rubber.

6
10

1 2 4

11 15141312

BASTONES CURVOS DE MADERA Y BAMBÚ / WOODEN&BAMBOO CURVED CANES
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17 Bastón fresno, pincho / Ashwood, metal ferrule.
18 Bastón fresno, goma / Ashwood, rubber ferrule.
19 Bastón castaño, marrón, pincho / Chestnut metal ferrule.
20 Bastón castaño, marrón, goma / Chestnut rubber ferrule.
21 Bastón castaño fl ameado, pincho / Flamed chestnut, metal ferrule.

22 Bastón castaño fl ameado, goma / Flamed chestnut, rubber ferrule.
23 Bastón castaño fl ameado, señora, goma / Flamed chestnut, lady, rubber.
28 Bastón dibujo morro, goma / Polished chestnut, carved hand, rubber.
29 Bastón liso, goma / Polished chestnut, rubber.
30 Bastón fl ameado dibujos, goma / Polished fl amed  chestnut, rubber.
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31 Bastón de haya nogal, goma / Brown beechwood cane with rubber
32 Bastón de haya negro, goma / Black beechwood cane with rubber
36 Bastón de bambú con puño madera, goma / Chestnut handle and bamboo shaft with rubber
40 Bastón puño concha, haya, goma / Methacrylate handle and beechwood shaft with rubber
41 Bastón puño concha, bambú, goma / Methacrylate handle and bamboo shaft with rubber

44 Bastón puño concha, 22 mm, haya, goma / Methacrylate handle, 22 mm., Beech.
45 Bastón curvo de bambú, concha, 22 mm, goma / Curved Bamboo cane, methacrylate handle, 22 mm, 

with rubber
46 Bastón curvo de haya tallado, concha, 22 mm, goma / Curved beechwood cane, methacrylate handle, 

22 mm, with rubber
724 Bastón curvo negro, acetate, goma / Black curved beechwood cane, acetate handle with rubber
726 Bastón curvo, expan marrón, goma / Brown curved beechwood cane, expan handle with rubber
727 Bastón curvo de bambú, expan. marrón, goma / Brown curved bamboo cane, expan handle with rubber
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24 Makilla fl ameada, pincho /
 Makilla with leather, metal.
25 Bordón castaño natural, pincho /
 Straight with leather, metal.
26 Bordón castaño barnizado, pincho /
 Straight varnish with leather, metal.
27 Bordón castaño, fl ameado, pincho /
 Straight fl amed with leather, metal.
61 Makilla, fl ameado, brújula, pincho /
 Makilla with compass.
62 Bordón natural, niño, pincho /
 Natural straight for child.

24

25
26 27

61

62

63 64

65

69A

69V

70

69N

69R

63 Bordón fl ameado, brujula, pincho /
 Flamed straight with compass.
64 Bordón con raíz, fl ameado, pincho /
 Flamed straight, root, spike.
65 Bordón corto con raíz, fl ameado, pincho /
 Flamed, stick, root.
69 Bastón treking, telescópico /
 Stick trekking in colours.
70 Bordón torneado marrón, pincho /
 Turned brown straight, spike.
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BASTONES DE TREKKING / HIKING STICKS
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540 542 543 544 545
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570
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591 592 593 594

596 598597

Bastones de colección / Collection Canes.
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599 600 601 604 605

650 651 652 653

Bastones de colección de plata / Collection Canes with Silver Handle.
Preguntar por disponibilidad / Ask for disponibility.
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36 cm.

38 cm.

10
 c

m
.

2172 Soft raised toilet seat. 
Inner dimensions 21x27.

37 cm.

40 cm
.

12
 c

m
.

2275

Raised toilet seat with fl ip up armrests. Height 
adjustable up to 15 cm.2175

Raised toilet seat with arms and lock.

12 cm.

52 cm.

2173

Soft raised toilet seat with lid and lock.

21721

Soft raised toilet seat with lock.

45x43x18 cm

150 kg. 44x46x15 cm

53x46x20 cm

10 cm.

46x44x18 cm150 kg.

44x48x28 cm130 kg.

150 kg.

MAX.

MAX.

MAX.

MAX.

110 kg.

MAX.

Toileting and daily hygiene support aids which allow you to create an accessible bathroom.

R aised toilet seats

6,6 kg.

2204

Adjustable toilet side safety rail. Width: 14-26 cm. Size: 
62 cm length x 47 cm width x 22 cm height.

110 kg.

MAX.

1’8 kg. 56x25x10 cm
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These raised toilet seats adapt easily to any kind of toilet designs. 
They include locks for greater adjustment.

2280

Bidet for raised toilet seats.

40 cm.

36 cm.
40 cm.

36 cm.

227805

5 cm height.
227810

10 cm height.
227815

15 cm height.

40 cm
. 36 cm.

227905

5 cm height.

227910

10 cm height.
227915

15 cm height.

Raised toilet seat with lid.

22801

Portable bidet for WC. 

41 x 37 x 12 cm.

35,5 cm.
21,5 cm.

8 cm.

395 gr.

Raised toilet seat without lid.

227705

5 cm height.
227710

10 cm height.
227715

15 cm height.

227605

5 cm height.
227610

10 cm height.
227616

15 cm height.

Soft touch raised toilet seat, without lid. Soft touch raised toilet seat with lid.150 kg.

MAX.

150 kg.

MAX.

120 kg.

MAX.

120 kg.

MAX.
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2198020

2178

Steel foldable grab rail, white epoxy coated.

72
-9

2 
cm

.

74 cm.
15,5 cm.

Stainless steel assisting rail, with double U 
shape. 80 cm long.

2198015

Nickel chromed steel foldable assisting rail.
74 cm long.

21781

Stainless Steel Grab rail wall to fl oor. 
Measures: 80x85cm.

Stainless steel foldable assisting rail.
82 cm long.

21782

74 cm.

2205

Portable handrail with magazine rack. Width: 78cm; height: 67, 
5 cm; depth: 48, 5 cm.

Support products designed to improve user safety and help with mobility in a variety of tasks in 
the bathroom and around the home.

It is recommended that the installer values the screws to use when fixing depending on the type 
of wall or the place where it is installed.

29x77x11 cm

2179

Foldable steel grab rail with height 
adjustable leg support.

16x116x13 cm

70x50x12 cm

80 kg.

MAX.

15,5 cm.

B ath room G rab R ails

76x30x10 cm

76x30x11 cm
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It is recommended that the installer values the screws to use when fixing depending on the 
type of wall or the place where it is installed.

Chromed Steel grab bars.

82 cm.
61 cm.

41 cm.31 cm.

2197031 2197041 2197061 2197082

82 cm.61 cm.
41 cm.31 cm.

Anti-slip grip. Height: 6,7cm. 
Diameter:32mm.

2194031 River grab bar 31 cm.

2194041 River grab bar 41 cm.

2193031 Ocean grab bar 31 cm.

2193041 Ocean grab bar 41 cm.

Corrugated and non-slip tube material: 
aluminium and ABS. Diameter: 32mm. 

Height: 6,7 cm.

2198041

2198031

2198061

41 cm stainless steel grab bar.

31 cm stainless steel grab bar. 

61 cm stainless steel grab bar.

31 cm.

41 cm.

61 cm.

White steel grab bars.

2196031 2196041 2196061 2196082
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Suction grab bar w ith  safety indicator

40 cm corrugated plastic suction grab bar.

30 cm corrugated plastic suction grab bar.

2199040

2199030

2196025

2197025

White steel angle bar.

Chromed Steel angle grab bar. Lenght: 30 cm. 

Diameter: 32 mm.

Stainless Steel angle grab bar.
Measurements: 50x70 cm.

2198010

61 cm white plastic grab bar.
2195061
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Swivel bath seat. Frame made of white epoxy coated 
steel. 

2186

Bath transfer board. Four fi xing points, no tools needed. 
Measurements: 73x35 cm.

2183 

54 cm
.

71,5 cm.

40 cm
.

44 cm.

Bath transfer board with swivel foam seat. Four fi xing points. 
Quick assembly, no tools needed. It fi st in baths from 43 to 
68 cm. Size: 73x36cm. Seat diameter: 33cm.

2282

Aluminium swivel seat with adjustable width. 

21871

70-74 cm.51,5 cm.

41 cm.

40,5 cm.

55 cm.

Quick assembly, no tools needed.

B ath  tech nical aids

Bath aids to remain seated during bathing or showering. They facilitate people with disabilities 
or reduced mobility to perform these cleaning functions.

73x58x32 cm120 kg.

MAX.

5’4 kg.

56x45x26 cm

150 kg.

MAX.

36x78x5 cm130 kg.

MAX.

3’75 kg.

38x76x8 cm130 kg.

MAX.

3’75 kg.
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Adjustable aluminium bath anti-slip seat. Seat size: 32x34.
2296

U shaped aluminium bath anti-slip seat.  

2297

38 cm.

44 cm.

73 cm.

17,5 cm.

Aluminium height adjustable shower bench with draining holes and anti-slip rubbers.

2294

21
- 2

6 
cm

.

42 cm. 21
 cm

.

37x35x9 cm110 kg.

MAX.

120 kg.

MAX.

110 kg.

MAX.

41x30x21 cm

1’2 kg.

Aluminium bath transfer bench, adjustable in height. Two 
legs are placed inside the bath, this way, allows the user to 
stay, get in and get out the bath without any efforts.

2198

77 cm.
52 cm

.

43
-5

3 
cm

.

39 cm.

78x45x13 cm100 kg.

MAX.

4’7 kg.

81
-9

1 
cm

.
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2201

50
-6

0 
cm

.

41 cm.

34 cm.

Aluminium adjustable stool to be used either in the shower or bathtub.
2295

33 cm.

38
-5

6 
cm

.

34 cm.

2299

Aluminium stool with soft swivel seat. Height 
adjustable and suction rubbers.

2203

Swivel bath chair with wheels. 

50
-6

0 
cm

.

35 cm.
40 cm.

85
-9

5 
cm

.

37
 c

m
.

41-53 cm.

35 cm.

Aluminium corner adjustable 
shower stool.

22931

No tools required.

45
 - 

56
 c

m
.

35 cm.

56 cm.

22951

Round stool with handles. Height 
adjustable: 35.5-50.5 cm. Seat 
diameter: 32cm. No tools needed.

42x37x8 cm

110 kg.

MAX.

1’45 kg.

34x48x7 cm136 kg.

MAX.

1’3 kg.

52x35x43 cm. 136 kg.

MAX.

5’4 kg.

55x55x40 cm 100 kg.

MAX.

5’8 kg.

39x42x13 cm100 kg.

MAX.

2’1 kg.

39x42x13 cm136 kg.

MAX.

53 cm. 56 cm.

52 cm. 52 cm.

Aluminium height adjustable swivel 
chair with fl ip-up armrests and padded 
backrest and seat. Seat with six 
positions. No tools needed.

34 cm
.

2293

Aluminium corner shower stool. 
Height adjustable: 43-53 cm. Seat 
dimensions: 36x40 cm.

37x44x10 cm

130 kg.

MAX.

1’3 kg.

81
-9

1 
cm

.
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Aluminium height 
adjustable bath chair with 
backrest. 

Aluminium height adjustable 
bath stool.

Aluminium height adjustable U shape 
bath stool.

2190 2191

2194

50 cm.

28 cm
.

Aluminium height adjustable U 
shape bath chair with backrest.

2193

50 cm.

31 cm.

Aluminium foldable bath stool. Height adjustable.

2192Epoxy painted steel foldable bath 
stool.

21921

Sh ow er tech nical aids

Bathroom aids for people with reduced mobility or disability can remain seated during the bath or 
shower.

64x12x40 cm. 110 kg.

MAX.

61x28x50 cm. 110 kg.

MAX.

120 kg.

MAX.

51x60x10 cm 136 kg.

MAX.

43 cm. 38 cm.

47
’5

 c
m

.

50 cm.

31 cm.

50 cm.

46 cm.

52x12x73 cm.

40
-5

0 
cm

.

44 cm. 50 cm. 2’55 kg.
61x12x43 cm.31 cm. 50 cm. 2’3 kg.

50 cm.

54 cm. 41 cm. 2’9 kg. 47x27x41 cm.54 cm. 41 cm. 2’0 kg.

41 cm.

28
 c

m
.

38 cm.

110 kg.

MAX.

110 kg.

MAX.

38 cm.
41 cm.

40
-5

0 
cm

.
34

-5
0 

cm
.

34
-5

0 
cm

.
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Anodized aluminium height adjustable bath chair. Very light, 
with detachable armrests, backrest and draining holes. 

Anodized aluminium height adjustable bath stool. Very light, 
with detachable armrests, backrest and draining holes.

2196

2197

35
-4

5 
cm

.

Height adjustable bath stool with 
soft touch seat.

2291

36
-5

6 
cm

.

Height adjustable bath chair with soft touch 
backrest and seat.

2290

36
-5

6 
cm

.

64x12x40 cm 110 kg.

MAX.

3,5 kg.

36x64x13 cm 110 kg.

MAX.

2,3 kg.

34x59x15 cm 100 kg.

MAX.

2,8 kg. 2 kg.

35
-4

5 
cm

.

46 cm. 53 cm.

46 cm. 53 cm.

42 cm. 49 cm.

Asiento: 34x40 cm.

D
e 

68
-8

6 
cm

.

29 cm
.

29 cm
.

42 cm
.

33 cm.

49 cm.
49 cm.
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22981

Aluminium foldable bath chair with wheels, U shape 
ergonomic seat and fl ip up armrests and footrest. Wheels: 
70 mm. Brakes on rear wheels.

107x51x25 cm. 90 kg.

MAX.

6’0 kg.53 cm. 60 cm.

21901

39
-5

1 
cm

.

Deluxe aluminium shower chair with 
backrest and handles. Seat: 58x 36. 
Adjustable height. Max. Weight: 110 kg.

61x37x16 cm. 110 kg.

MAX.

40 cm. 59 cm.

Aluminium foldable height 
adjustable bath chair.

2298

47
-5

5 
cm

.

40 cm.

40 cm.

52x78x21 cm 110 kg.

MAX.

56 cm. 52 cm.

37 cm.

40 cm.

52
 c

m
.
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Wall mounted U-shaped shower seat with support legs.

2185

50 cm.

46 cm.

49
-5

6 
cm

.

Steel foldable wall mounted shower seat.
2188

Deluxe wall mounted shower seat with support legs. Height 
adjustable: 46-53 cm.

21881

33,5 cm.

49 cm.

42,5-47,5 cm.

29 cm.

Deluxe wall mounted shower seat.
2189

31 cm.

34 cm.

Non-slip bath mat. 35x75 cm. Non-slip bath mat. 40x104 cm.

2400 2401

R ubber mats for bath tub and sh ow er
Made to prevent possible falls in areas where there is a risk of slipping, providing safety to the user.

It is recommended that the installer values which screws to use when fixing the product. 
They will depend on the type of wall or the place where it is installed.

50x43x17 cm. 110 kg.

MAX.

40x46x10 cm. 110 kg.

MAX.

37x39x10 cm. 110 kg.

MAX.

48x61x15 cm. 136 kg.

MAX.

5’1 kg.
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Chromed steel height adjustable and foldable 
commode chair. 

2170

41
’5

-5
7 

cm
.

45
-5

5 
cm

.

Aluminium height adjustable foldable commode chair 
with wheels.

2171

2108

Hi-Riser foldable aluminium walker.

21081

Accessory bucket to be used as 
a toilet.

21082

Hi-Riser foldable aluminium walker 
with removable bucket.

21082

2108

58x64x20 cm. 135 kg.

MAX.

6’5 kg.51 cm. 55 cm.

51x83x23 cm. 100 kg.

MAX.

5’2 kg.49 cm. 60 cm.

64x11x75 cm. 110 kg.

MAX.

2’5 kg.60 cm. 50 cm.

Daily aids often used by those who are unable to cover the distance to the bathroom due to mobility 
problems. They can also be placed directly on the toilet.

Commode ch airs
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Height adjustable commode chair. Steel frame. 
Upholstered and padded seat and backrest.

Height adjustable commode chair. Steel frame. Upholstered 
and padded seat and backrest. Detachable frame. Easy 
assembly, no tools needed.

2211

2212

44 cm.
40 cm.

46
-6

3 
cm

.

Commode chair with wheels and detachable footrest. 
Frame made of steel. Padded seat. Rear wheels with 
brakes.

2209

45
 cm

.

43
 cm

.

54 cm.

98
 c

m
.

60x50x11 cm. 135 kg.

MAX.

50 cm. 61 cm.
3 pieces

60x33x49 cm. 100 kg.

MAX.

8’7 kg.52 cm. 58 cm.

Screwless assembly.

45
 cm

.

45 cm.

47
-6

2 
cm

.

45x53x32 cm. 135 kg.

MAX.

13 kg.87 cm. 55 cm.

8’6 kg.
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Commode chair with wheels. Detachable 
footrest and fl ip up armrests. Frame 
made of steel. Padded seat. Rear wheels 
with brakes.

2230

54
 c

m
.

44 cm.

44 cm.

97
,5

 c
m

.

Height adjustable commode chair with wheels, fl ip up armrests and footrest.

2208

42 cm.

42 cm.

52
-5

6 
cm

.

91
 c

m
.

35x56x57 cm. 100 kg.

MAX.

12 kg.56 cm. 56 cm.

95x60x23 cm. 150 kg.

MAX.

73 cm. 56 cm.

Daily aids often used by those who are unable to cover the distance to the bathroom due to 
mobility problems. They can also be placed directly on the toilet.

Sh ow er commode ch airs
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Aluminium commode chair with wheels and foldable 
footrest. Brakes on front and rear wheels.

22091

Aluminium commode chair with wheels and brakes on 
rear wheels.

21691

49
 c

m
.

78x55x14 cm. 100 kg.

MAX.

6 kg.48 cm. 55 cm.

49x74x24 cm. 100 kg.

MAX.

8 kg.81 cm. 57 cm.

Aluminium commode chair with wheels and brakes 
on rear wheels.

2169

97
 c

m
.

55
 c

m
.

75x55x26 cm. 100 kg.

MAX.

7 kg.65 cm. 56,5 cm.

42 cm.

39 cm.

46
 c

m
.

97
 c

m
.

Depth with
footrest  69 cm.

70
 c

m
.

Aluminium tilting commode chair with fl ip-up armrest, 
height-adjustable footrest and adjustable padded 
headrest. Includes bucket and 4 wheels of 127 mm 
with brakes.

22061

71x45x46 cm. 136 kg.

MAX.

14’5 kg.101 cm. 54 cm.
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Aluminium frame with PU backrest. 
Quick release system for the rear wheels.
120 mm front wheels and 600 mm rear wheels. It also 
comes with 120 mm rear replaceable wheels. 
Flip-up armrest. Adjustable and detachable footrests.
Seat width-depth: 45.5x41 cm. Total height: 104 cm. Seat-
fl oor height: 53 cm.

2234

GRP structure (reinforced nylon with glass fi bre). 
Bucket included but can be used directly on the WC. 
Quick release system for the rear wheels. 
120mm front wheels and 600mm rear wheels. 
It also comes with 120 mm rear replaceable wheels. 
Folding armrest and removable footrest. 
53 cm seat height. Total height 97cm. 
Seat dimensions: 45x44 cm.

22341

100 kg.

MAX.

12’9 kg.52 cm. 64 cm. 68x60x15 cm.

58x70x27 cm.

70x61x40 cm. 150 kg.

MAX.

18 kg.107 cm. 69 cm.

Código
HERA-CV

SRM 040A-504

Código
SIRPO

S 0018116

Q uick R elease Self- Propelled Sh ow er Ch airs

interchangeable wheels included

interchangeable wheels included
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Mobility aids

Catálogue online
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SupportiYe walking aids. They are designed to help people with walking di  ̇ culties or reduced 
mobility, to maintain stability and balance.

46cm 110 kg.76-93,5cm 2,5 kg.54x11x79cm54cm 47cm 110 kg.78-97cm 2,5 kg.64x11x84cm56cm

Walkers

Walker with double funtion. Fix and 
reciprocating.

2109-D

Código
HERA-CV

EAN 000C-502

Foldable aluminium walker.

2109

Código
HERA-CV

EAN 000B-502

Código
SIRPO

E0007408

Foldable aluminium walker with front wheels.

2110

Código
HERA-CV

EAN 010A-502

Código
SIRPO

E0007620

Reciprocating and foldable aluminium walker. Due to its features, the 
patient does not need to lift and support the weight of the walker when 
walking, being more comfortable to use.

2111

Height adjustable aluminium 
walker.

2107

46cm 110 kg.78-97cm 2,5 kg.54x12x79cm55cm

59cm 100 kg. 1,5 kg.60cm

Código
HERA-CV

EAN 000A-501

Código
HERA-CV

EAN 000C-501

83-93cm

Código
SIRPO

E0007397

Código
SIRPO

E0007442

Código
SIRPO

E0007503
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Hi-Riser foldable aluminium walker. 

2108

21081

Accessory bucket to be used as 
a toilet.

21082

Hi-Riser foldable aluminium 
walker with removable bucket.

21082

50cm 110 kg.83-101cm 2,5 kg.64x11x75cm60cm

Código
HERA-CV

EAN 000B-503

Foldable walker with front wheels.

2105

67cm 100 kg.78-98cm 3,84 kg.55x20x78cm53cm

Código
HERA-CV

EAN 010A-503

Código
SIRPO

E0007636

Foldable walker with front wheels and seat.  
Seat size: 39x20 cm.

2106

57,3cm 100 kg.73,5-94cm 4,9 kg.58x13x74cm57,5cm

Código
HERA-CV

EAN 010B-503

Código
SIRPO

E0007658

Código
SIRPO

E0007414
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Compact foldable aluminium walker. 
Width when folded: 15 cm.

2104

63cm 100 kg.87,5-98,5cm 2,8 kg.21x15x91cm70cm

2214

Foldable aluminium walker with front wheels, seat 
and anatomic handles. Seat size: 40 x 20 cm.

52cm 100 kg.87,5-98,5cm 2,8 kg.61x24x87cm59cm

Código
HERA-CV

EAN 010B-504

Código
SIRPO

E0007664

2214-N

Aluminium walker with front wheels, height adjusting seat 
and bag. Adjustable height seat: 48 - 53 cm. 
Seat size: 37 x 25 cm.

65cm 130 kg.80-90cm 7 kg.54x15x56cm57cm

Código
HERA-CV

EAN 010B-505

Código
SIRPO

E0007781

Foldable aluminium walker with front double 
wheels and anatomic handles.

2213

58cm 100 kg.86-92cm 2,5 kg.49x23x88cm49cm

Código
HERA-CV

EAN 010A-504

Código
SIRPO

E0007642
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Push down aluminium rollators with padded seat and basket. 4 rear wheels and 2 front wheels. 
The basket can be placed either below the seat or in front of the seat. Seat height: 53 cm. Seat size: 33x35 cm.

2221

New Style Push Down Rollator. 
Height adjustable seat: 50 to 57.5 cm.

2221-A

Push down aluminium rollator with bag. 
Seat height: 50 cm. Seat size: 36x24 cm.

2220

SupportiYe walking aids designed to help people with walking di  ̇ culties or reduced mobility 
to maintain stability and balance. They also allow them to sit down.

64cm 130 kg.82-99cm 6,4 kg.60x22x61cm61cm

R ollators

Código
HERA-CV

EAN 010C-50558cm 130 kg.80-90cm 5 kg.59x22x88cm62cm

Código
SIRPO

E0012712

60cm 100 kg.79-90cm 6,86 kg.61x22x84cm58cm45cm

Código
HERA-CV

EAN 010C-504

Código
SIRPO

E0007797

Código
SIRPO

E0007814

2221N
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22221

2222

Aluminium foldable red rollator with brakes, bag and 
padded seat. Seat size: 37 x 34 cm.
Wheels size: 200 mm.

Aluminium foldable blue rollator with brakes, bag and 
padded height adjustable seat. Wheels size: 150 mm.

22221-A

Aluminium foldable blue rollator with brakes, basket 
and padded seat. Seat size: 35x35 cm.
Wheels size: 150 mm.

67cm 110 kg.53cm 9,7 kg.63x19x80cm60cm 61-73cm 110 kg.79-98cm 7,2 kg.56x17x52cm61cm79 a 90cm

Código
HERA-CV

EAN 010C-507

Código
HERA-CV

EAN 010C-508

85cm 135 kg.80-92cm 6 kg.61x20x85cm61cm45cm

Código
HERA-CV

EAN 010C-506

Código
SIRPO

E0007808

Código
SIRPO

E0007820

Código
SIRPO

E0007836

2222G

Aluminium foldable grey rollator with brakes, basket 
and padded seat. Seat size: 35x35 cm. Wheels size: 
150 mm.

S
ea

t 
he

ig
ht

: 4
6-

59
 c

m
. 

34 cm. 

30
 cm

. 
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22251

New Style aluminium foldable rollator with brakes, 
bag, seat and cane holder. Seat size: 46 x 25 cm. 
Seat height: 54 cm. Wheels size:  200 mm.

Aluminium foldable red rollator with brakes, bag and height 
adjustable seat.  Seat size: 37x25 cm. Seat height: 53-60 cm. 
Wheels size:  200 mm.

2227

22271

67cm 136 kg.80-83cm 7,5 kg.66x29x37cm64cm46cm

73cm 130 kg.85-101cm 6,4 kg.60x18x58cm61cm

Código
HERA-CV

EAN 010C-509

Código
HERA-CV

EAN 010C-510

67cm 100 kg.82-92cm 6,7 kg.60cm

Aluminium foldable blue rollator with brakes, bag and height 
adjustable padded seat. Seat height: 52-62 cm. 
Wheels size:  200 mm.

Código
SIRPO

E0007842

Código
SIRPO

E0007864

Código
SIRPO

E0007858

Código
HERA-CV

EAN 010C-509
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Aluminium foldable rollator with detachable legs. 
It comes with bag and cane holder.
Seat size: 44x25 cm. Height seat: 55 cm.
Wheels size: 200 mm.

2224

Aluminium foldable red rollator with brakes, bag and cane holder. 
Seat size: 46 x 25 cm. 
Seat height: 54 cm. 
Wheels size: 200 mm.

2229

73cm 136 kg.82-95cm 6,6 kg.63x46x23cm61cm44cm

69cm 130 kg.79-92cm 8 kg.59x44x21cm64cm50cm

Código
HERA-CV

EAN 010C-511

Código
HERA-CV

EAN 010C-512

Código
SIRPO

E0008157

Código
SIRPO

E0008468

Código
SIRPO

E0015253

Aluminium foldable rollator with bigger wheels, perfect for outdoor. 
It comes with seat, bag and cane holder. 
Front wheels size: 300 mm.

2219

80cm 136 kg.89-101cm 10 kg.66cm
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Aluminium rollator and transport wheelchair with 
fl Ip-up footrest. Seat height: 53 cm. Wheels size: 
200 mm.

2226

Aluminium rollator and transport wheelchair with fl ip-
up footrest. It can be folded. Seat height: 55 cm. Seat 
size: 46 x 31 cm. Wheels size: 200 mm.

22261

95cm 100 kg.81-92cm 9 kg.60x22x84cm62cm44cm

Código
HERA-CV

EAN 010C-513

103cm130 kg.84-97cm 9,2 kg.64x45x29cm 64cm50cm

Código
HERA-CV

EAN 010C -514

R ollator +  Wh eelch air

Aluminium rollator and transport wheelchair with 
removable footrest. It can be folded. 
Seat height: 53 cm. 
Seat size: 37 x 39 cm. 250 mm diameter front 
wheels and 200 mm rear wheels.

22262 

108cm 136 kg.84-99cm 10,8 kg.62cm

Código
SIRPO

E0008507

Código
SIRPO

E0013938

Código
SIRPO

E0013922
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Aluminium rollator with forearm support, 
seat and bag. 
Seat size: 46x25 cm. 
Seat height: 54 cm. 
Wheels size: 200 mm.

2216

Foldable padded forearm rollator. 
Rear wheels with brakes. Support 
area size: 63 x 50 x 6 cm. Chest rest 
height: 107-132 cm.

2217

70cm 130 kg.108-121cm 8,4 kg.73x28x80cm62cm50cm

89cm 130 kg.119-144cm 11,3 kg.74x43x90cm72cm43cm

Código
HERA-CV

EAN 030A-501

Código
HERA-CV

EAN 030A-502

Código
SIRPO

E0008563

R ollators w ith  forearm support
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Steel frame rollator with hand brake that helps maintain stability and balance while walking. It comes with a big 
capacity bag under the seat which allows its user to move items from one place to another. Perfect to do some 
shopping. Maximum weight capacity of the bag: 15 Kg.

2218

Black

22181

Plaid pattern

80 kg. 7 kg.78x53x30cm

59cm 93-103cm51,5cm

SupportiYe walking aids designed to help people with walking di  ̇ culties or reduced mobility 
to maintain stability and balance. They also allow them to sit down.

Sh opping rollators

Height adjusting aluminium rollator with handbrake. It 
comes with tray and bag. Perfect to use indoors and 
improve user’s autonomy. Width between handles: 50 
cm. Max. weight tray capacity: 5 Kg. Wheels size: 200 
mm.

2223

75cm 136 kg.86-97cm 6,6 kg.73x44x27cm57cm

Aluminium rollator. It comes with seat, removable tray and 
bag. Seat size: 35 x 36 cm. Max. weight tray capacity: 5 
Kg. Wheels size: 150 mm.

22231

63-71cm 136 kg.82-99cm 7,3 kg.60cm

Código
SIRPO

E0013900

R ollators w ith  tray

Código
SIRPO

E0015269
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Aluminium foldable knee rollator with steerable 
front wheels and padded rest area. 
Seat height: 49 to 58 cm.

2215

79cm 136 kg.89-110cm 9,8 kg.73x44x27cm43cm

Aluminium foldable knee rollator with bigger wheels, 
steerable front wheels and a padded rest area. Suitable 
for outdoors.
Seat height: 48 to 58 cm.
Front wheels size: 300 mm.

22151

Código
SIRPO

E0013916

K nee rollators

136 kg.85-106cm 10,5 kg.45x50x60cm45cm

Código
SIRPO

E0015247

Indoor rollator to be used while seated. Seat 
can be adjusted in height. Seat size: 35 x 19 
cm. Handle is not adjustable.

2225

43cm 136 kg.86cm 11,7 kg.45cm

D
e 

64
,5

-8
4,

5 
cm

89cm
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Steel foldable transport wheelchair with handles and brakes. 
- Removable footrests.
- Foldable backrest.
- Lock on rear wheels.
- Wheels Size: 20 cm.
- Seat height: 51 cm.
- Seat size: 43x41 cm.

2231

Supportive aids that provide mobility on wheels and body support to people with limited 
or no ability to walk and who depend on an occupant or an attendant to proYide energy for 
their operation.

95cm 100 kg.88cm 12 kg.64x28x75cm57cm

100cm 100 kg.91cm 15 kg.75x25x91cm62cm

- Steel foldable transport wheelchair with handles 
and nylon upholstery.
- Removable and adjustable footrests and lock on 
rear wheels.
- Flip-up armrest.
- 300 mm rear wheels and 200 mm front wheels.
- Seat height: 49 cm.

Wh eelch airs

Código
HERA-CV

SRM 010A-501

2235-43 Seat size: 43 cm.

2235-46 Seat size: 46 cm.

Código
SIRPO

S0011918

Código
SIRPO

S0026127
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Aluminium foldable transport wheelchair. Seat height: 43 cm. 
Seat size: 30x33 cm. Size when folded: 51 x 33 x 68 cm.

2228

Aluminium foldable transport wheelchair with “Quick Release” 
system and anti-tip rear wheels.
- Flip up armrests.
- Removable and adjustable footrests.
- 150 mm swivel front wheels. 300 mm rear wheels.
- Seat height: 50 cm.

98cm 100 kg.89cm 14 kg.75x30x92cm59cm

87cm 100 kg.91cm 6,9 kg.53x32x71cm51cm

Código
HERA-CV

SRM 010A-502

2236-41 Seat size: 41 cm.

2236-46 Seat size: 46 cm.

Código
SIRPO

S0012867

Código
SIRPO

S0026111
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Aluminium transport wheelchair with folding backrest, 
brakes on the handles and lock on rear wheels. 
Nylon upholstery. Rear wheels: 300 mm. 
Front wheels: 150 mm. 
Seat height 48 cm. 
Seat size: 44x37 cm.

2238

2237

Aluminium self-propelled wheelchair with folding 
backrest, brakes on the handles and lock on rear 
wheels. Nylon upholstery. Rear wheels: 500 mm. 
Front wheels: 150 mm. 
Seat height 46.5 cm. 
Seat size: 44x37 cm.

96cm 100 kg.89cm 12,1 kg.84x32x69cm63cm45cm

96cm 100 kg.90cm 11,2 kg.71x32x71cm62cm45cm

Código
HERA-CV

SRM 010A-504

Código
HERA-CV

SRM 040A-503

2237-RAV

Anti-tip wheels suitable for models 
2237, 2238 and 2243.

Código
SIRPO

S0017978

Código
SIRPO

S0013550
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Steel self-propelled steel wheelchair with lock on rear 
wheels. Foldable footrest and removable armrests.

Self-propelled steel wheelchair with fl ip-up and 
adjustable footrests and removable armrests. 
Seat height 48 cm.

It is possible to have the footrests 
as an independent accessory.

A pneumatic wheel version is available.

102cm 120 kg.91cm 18 kg.80x27x92cm63cm46cm

102cm 120 kg.91cm 18 kg.80x27x92cm63cm46cm

2239-43 Seat size: 43 cm.

2239-46 Seat size: 46 cm.

Código
HERA-CV

SRM 040A-501

Código
HERA-CV

SRM 040A-502

2233-43 Seat size: 43 cm.

2233-46 Seat size: 46 cm.

Código
SIRPO

S0017817

Código
SIRPO

S0017790

2239-RAV

Anti-tip wheels suitable for 
models 2239-43 and 2239-46.
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Self-propelled aluminium wheelchair with Quick release 
system and anti-tip wheels.

Its armrests are fl ip-up and the footrests are removable 
and adjustable.

Seat height: 50 cm. 

106cm 100 kg.90cm 14kg.78x29x93cm

Código
HERA-CV

SRM 040D-501

2240-41 Seat size: 41 cm.

2240-46 Seat size: 46 cm.

Código
SIRPO

S0018499
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Reclining steel wheelchair with brakes on the 
handles and lock on rear wheels.

Its armrests are removable, and its footrests are 
detachable and adjustable.

300 mm swivel front wheels. 500 mm rear wheels.

Seat height: 49 cm.  Seat size: 46x44 cm.

Reclining and tilting aluminium transport wheelchair 
with lock on wheels and anti-tip wheels.

Adjustable, elevating and removable footrests and 
adjustable armrests.

Reclining backrest: 95º to 175º.

Tilting seat: 45º.

Swivel front wheels (150 mm). Rear wheels (400 mm).

Seat size: 46x40 cm.

2244

2241

121cm 120 kg.96cm 21 kg.97x30x87cm63cm46cm

112cm 120 kg.96cm 29 kg.86x33x100cm68cm46cm

Código
HERA-CV

SRM 010B-501

Código
HERA-CV

SRM 040B-501

Código
SIRPO

S0018172

Código
SIRPO

S0016596
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Foldable self-propelled aluminium wheelchair with 
foldable and adjustable footrests fl ip-up armrests and 
foldable backrest.

- Brakes on the handles.

- 500 mm rear wheels and 150 mm front wheels.

- Includes safety belt.

- Seat height: 46 cm.

- Seat size: 45 x 37 cm.

2242

Foldable transport aluminium wheelchair 
with foldable and adjustable footrests, fl ip-up 
armrests and foldable backrest.

- Brakes on the handles.

- 300 mm rear wheels and 150 mm front wheels.

- Includes safety belt.

- Seat height: 46 cm.

- Seat size: 45 x 37 cm.

2243

100cm 100 kg.90cm 10 kg.71x29x72cm61cm46cm

100cm 100 kg.90cm 11,5 kg.71x30x72cm61cm46cm

Código
HERA-CV

SRM 010A-503

Código
HERA-CV

SRM 040A-503

Código
SIRPO

S0017912

Código
SIRPO

S0013461
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Self-propelled and foldable sport aluminium wheelchair with nylon upholstery.
- Fixed footrest.
- Handles for transport.
- Swivel front wheels (120 mm) and 600mm rear wheels.
- Seat height: 48 cm.
- Seat measurements: 41x37 cm.

2245

90cm 100 kg.81cm 13 kg.85x35x80cm63cm41cm

Código
SIRPO

S0026133
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Wh eelch air and w alker accessories

IV Pole for wheelchair.
2573

Suitable for our 
ref.2231, 2239, 2240 

and 2241.

Oxygen carrier.

2574

Wheelchair table.
2575

3 in 1 holder clip. Cup holder, cane holder and 
fl ashlight holder.

2576

Adjustable umbrella holder for wheelchairs and 
walkers.

2572

'eYices associated with wheelchair use: trays and tables, drip stand, o[ygen holder.

Portaplus
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Metal basket for walkers. It is suitable 
for our ref. 2109, 2110, 2111 and 
2106. 
Measurements: Width 41 cm. 
Deep: 15 cm. Height 18 cm.

2346

Bag for walkers. It hangs in the 
inner part of the walker. Size: 
30 x 15 x 38 cm. Net weight 
181 g.

2347

Bag for wheelchairs with zipper, carrying 
handles and refl ective strip. 
Size: 50 x 310 x 150 mm.

2571

Under-seat bag for wheelchairs. 
Size: 28 x 24 x 36 cm. 
Net Weight: 420 g.

2570

2578

Sleeveless waterproof wheelchair mac. 
One size.

2579

Waterproof wheelchair mac with sleeves. 
One size.2580

Waterproof wheelchair cosy. 
One size.

2581

Padded cushion cover for 
wheelchairs. One size. 

25791

Lined waterproof wheelchair mac with 
sleeves. One size.
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Pelvic positioning belt. Size 45 x 15 cm.

2554

Positioning belt. Size 45 x 15 cm.

2555

%ody stability aids, which contribute to correct body positioning and proYide additional safety 
for wheelchair users.

Pelvic positioning vest.
2556

B elts and vests

2557

Wheelchair safety belt. Size: 125 – 155 cm. 

Código
HERA-CV

SRA 000G-502

Código
HERA-CV

SRA 000J-504

Código
HERA-CV

SRA 000J-505

Código
SIRPO

S0018677

Código
SIRPO

S0025367

Código
SIRPO

S0018605



23

width

height

length

2356-2357-2358-2359

Threshold Standard Ramps. Max. Weight cap.: 100 Kg. 

model width length height high weight

2356 35 cm. 8 cm. 4 a 9 cm. 2’300 kg.70 cm.

2357 85 cm. 35 cm. 8 cm. 4 a 9 cm. 3’000 kg.

2358 70 cm. 60 cm. 15 cm. 10 a 16 cm. 4’000 kg.

2359 85 cm. 60 cm. 15 cm. 10 a 16 cm. 5’000 kg.

2354 Measurements: 76 x 91 cm. Max. weight cap.: 200 Kg.

23541 Measurements: 71 x 150 cm. Max. weight cap.: 300 Kg.

Lightweight and portable aluminium threshold ramp. 
Foldable with a handle for easy transport.

Threshold ramps proYide access for wheelchair users and other rolling mobility aids like 
rollators and walking frames.

R amps
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Lightweight wheelchair ramp, designed to enhance accessibility 
for vehicles or areas with varying slopes (such as stairs, etc.). This 
telescopic ramp can be effortlessly resized for easy transport. Ref. 
2350 and 2351 includes a transport bag. Max. weight: 180 Kg. 
total, 90 Kg. per ramp.

2351

2352

2350

Measurements: 77 cm folded. 213 cm extended. Inside width: 11.4 cm. 
Net weight: 7.3 Kg. Max weight cap: 180 Kg.

Measurements: 210 cm extended. Inside width: 16 cm. Max weight cap: 250 Kg.

Measurements: 74.5 cm folded. 151 cm extended. Inside width: 11.4 cm.
Net weight: 6 Kg. Max weight cap: 180 Kg.

2355

Height adjustable half step. 
Measurements: 51 cm total width, 40 cm. 
deep, and adjustable height 9 -11 cm.

L

360

Blind folding cane.
Length: 119 cm.

21471

Height adjustable underarm aluminium 
crutches.

Size M: 113 - 133 cm.

Size L: 134 - 154 cm

21472

110 kg.

M

Código
SIRPO

X0001793

Código
SIRPO

X0001793
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353

110 kg.

75-98 cm

24,5 cm.

Mobility aids designed to enhance walking also bolster user stability, leading to an improYed sense of balance.

Q uad canes

Aluminium tripod cane with 
crutch height adjusting handle.

2133

100 kg.

79-95 cm

40 cm.

Código
HERA-CV

EMT 000A-505

Aluminium tripod cane.
2130

100 kg.

78-100 cm

40x28 cm.

Código
HERA-CV

EMT 000A-503

Código
SIRPO

E0006898

Aluminium quad cane.
2131

100 kg.

75-92 cm

39,5 cm.

Código
HERA-CV

EMT 000A-504

Código
SIRPO

E0015320

Aluminium quad cane with 
crutch articulated handle.

2132

100 kg.

75-92 cm

39,5 cm.

Código
HERA-CV

EMT 000A-505

Código
SIRPO

E0006915

352

17 cm
.

110 kg.

72-94 cm

23 cm.

Código
HERA-CV

EMT 000A-502

Código
SIRPO

E0006854

3521

110 kg.

72-94 cm

23 cm.

Código
HERA-CV

EMT 000A-502

Código
SIRPO

E0006854

Código
HERA-CV

CV 000A-502

Código
SIRPO

E0006854

Código
SIRPO

E0015320

Bronze quad cane. Black quad cane. Flower pattern quad cane.
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2148
Black

21481
Blue

21482
Red

21483
Deep red

21484
Grey

Aluminium height adjusting crutches

Technical aid to proYide with support while walking.

66-100 cm

125 kg.

Crutch es

Código
HERA-CV

EMS 000A-512

69-92 cm

125 kg.

2152

Black aluminium tube.

Código
HERA-CV

EMS 000A-512

2149

Double adjustable crutches.

66-100 cm

125 kg.

Código
HERA-CV

EMS 000A-513

Código
SIRPO

E0007169

Código
SIRPO

E0014998

Código
SIRPO

E0007153

69-92 cm

125 kg.

Código
HERA-CV

EMS 000A-513

Código
SIRPO

E0015003

21521

Double adjustable crutches with 
black aluminium tube.
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ba
se

 d
am

pe
r

66-100 cm

110 kg.

2155

Crutches with suspension.

Código
HERA-CV

EMS 000A-507

Código
SIRPO

E0006721

66-100 cm

120 kg.

2151

Articulated crutches.

Código
HERA-CV

EMS 000A-514

Código
SIRPO

E0007175

Flexible and adjusting arm support to adapt to the user’s comfort and movement. 

2157 - 21571 - 2159

Código
HERA-CV

EMS 000A-505

Código
SIRPO

E0013883

Código
SIRPO

E0006476

Código
SIRPO

E0006454

A natomic crutch es

69-92 cm

Código
SIRPO

E0015225

125 kg.

74-97 cm

135 kg. 135 kg. 135 kg.

Código
HERA-CV

EMS 000A-505

Código
HERA-CV

EMS 000A-505

Código
HERA-CV

EMS 000A-505

74-97 cm 70-91 cm

21522

Articulated crutches.

21591

Anatomic soft touch handle.
2157

Blue
21571

Black
2159

Silver

69-92 cm

125 kg.

Código
HERA-CV

EMS 000A-514

Código
SIRPO

E0015019
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“LIGHT-SOFT” English cane. 
Replaceable soft touch handle. 
Epoxy-lacquered aluminium tube.

Black “Plus” crutches with soft 
touch replaceable handle.

2154

2152P

2152R1 Rubber replacement tips.

Crutches 
replacement pin. 2154G Soft handle replacement for ref. 2154 

and 2156.

2153G Soft handle replacement for 2153 series.

Handle detail

Black Blue Red Purple

White “Ergo dynamic” crutches 
with suspension and soft touch 
replaceable handle.

2156

SUSPENSION 
IN THE HANDLE

68-97 cm 120 kg. 460g.

68-98 cm

130 kg.

465g.

68-98 cm

130 kg.

620g.

Size M: 60-75 Kg
Size L: + de 75 Kg

2156L - 2156M

Código
HERA-CV

EMS 000A-515

Código
HERA-CV

EMS 000A-506

Código
HERA-CV

EMS 000A-507

White

Código
SIRPO

E0006715

Código
SIRPO

E0007181

Código
SIRPO

E0013899

Grey crutches with soft touch 
handle. 

2150

69-92 cm

125 kg.

2153 21531 21532 21533 21534

Código
SIRPO

E0015219
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Crutch es w ith  pattern

Folding series

21631 21632 21633

21635 21637 21638 21639

2163

70-100 cm 100 kg.

Código
HERA-CV

EMS 000A-508

Código
SIRPO

E0006737
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Perfect complement to walk on ice or snowy surfaces. 
They prevent from slipping or falling while walking. Highly 
recommended for areas of low temperatures. Manufactured in 
elastic rubber and metal tips.

2436

2437

2438

Sizes 35 to 37

Sizes 38 to 42

Sizes 43 to 46

I ce Cleats

2164-1 2164-2 2164-5

Adjusting series

2164-3

Código
HERA-CV

EMS 000A-509

2158

Height adjustable crutches with forearm 
support. Suitable for users with 155 – 185 
cm height.

Código
SIRPO

E0015231

70-100 cm

100 kg.

93-125 cm 120 kg.
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Bariatric Aids

Heavy-duty commode chair with folding 
armrests to facilitate use and movement. 
Adjustable seat height: 50-60 cm.

2170XL

Aluminium bariatric shower chair 
with armrests. 
Seat size: 42 x 36 cm.

21903

21902

Aluminium bariatric shower chair with 
central cut out. 
Seat size: 44 x 38 cm.

38
 a

 4
8 

cm
.

38
 a

 4
8 

cm
.

43x38x18 cm. 215 kg.

MAX.

53x40x12 cm. 215 kg.

MAX.

44 cm. 49 cm.

46 cm. 58 cm.

225 kg. 9,3 kg.75x53x51cm75cm56cm 76-86cm

Aluminium bariatric underarm 
crutches.

2159XL

180 kg.135-156 cm 800 gr.

Aluminium bariatric foldable walker.
2109XL

46cm

220 kg.

76-93,5cm

2,5 kg.54x11x79cm

54cm

Código
SIRPO

E0011463

Código
SIRPO

E0011457
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Bariatric Aids

Bariatric steel wheelchair with Quick 
Release system on rear wheels. 600 mm 
rear wheels and 200 mm front wheels.

Flip up armrest and removable and 
adjustable footrest.

Seat: 60 x 44.5 cm.

Seat height from the ground: 52 cm.

2239XL

107cm 235 kg.97cm 22 kg.80x34x98cm81cm60cm

Bariatric aluminium rollator, with soft seat and removable bag.
Adjustable seat height: 52 to 57 cm. 200 mm wheels.

2227XL

66cm 181 kg.83-96cm 8,6 kg.73cm57cm
Bariatric quad cane.

352XL
14

,5
 cm

.

220 kg.

68-88 cm

23,5 cm.

Código
SIRPO

E0011413

Código
SIRPO

S0021561

Código
SIRPO

E0011441



Código
SIRPO

E0013944

Código
SIRPO

E0015108

Código
SIRPO

E0013950

Código
SIRPO

E0013966

Código
SIRPO

E0015053

Código
SIRPO

E0015053

Código
SIRPO

E0015047

Código
SIRPO

E0015025

Código
SIRPO

E0015031
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21624216232162221621

21601 21602 21603 21604

64-78 cm 100 kg.

Paediatric Aids
Código

HERA-CV

EMS 000A-510

2162
FLEXIBLE

CLOSED CUFF

72
-1

02
 c

m
.

Código
SIRPO

E0015069

Código
SIRPO

E0015075

Código
SIRPO

E0015081

Código
SIRPO

E0015097

21625 21626 21627 21628

Código
SIRPO

E0015275

21629

Ch ildren crutch es



34

21613 SPORTS

21619 SOCCER

21611 MUSIC 21612 FLOWERS 21614 DOTS 21615 BEES

21616 DIAMOND 21617 PLAID 21618 BUBBLES

77-100 cm 100 kg.

Código
HERA-CV

EMS 000A-511

Código
SIRPO

E0007042

Paediatric Aids

61-84 cm

110 kg.

17 cm
. 21 cm.

Código
HERA-CV

EMS 000A-506

Código
HERA-CV

EMS 000A-507

Código
HERA-CV

EMS 000A-507

Código
HERA-CV

EMS 000A-507

Código
HERA-CV

EMS 000A-507

Código
SIRPO

E0006921

Código
SIRPO

E0007008

Código
SIRPO

E0007008

Código
SIRPO

E0007008

Código
SIRPO

E0007008

355 BLACK 356 SPORTS 357 SOCCER 358 BEES 359 DOTS

Ch ildren crutch es

Ch ildren q uad cane
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Paediatric posterior steel walker with height adjusting handles.

2250

55cm 80 kg.50-62cm 3,9 kg.56x46x16cm46cm

Paediatric posterior height adjusting rollator. 80 mm 
wheels.

2253

62-74cm 80 kg.62-82cm 10 kg.66x19x75cm66-70cm39cm

Accessories for paediatric rollator 2253.
Backrest.
Padded safety belt.
Seat.
Armrests.

2251A

Paediatric Aids

Código
SIRPO

E0011229

Código
SIRPO

E0011285
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96cm 100 kg.83cm 12,8 kg.75x36x86cm52cm35cm

Aluminium foldable wheelchair with padded 
cushions, fl ip-up and adjustable armrests and 
removable and adjustable footrest. 

Quick Release system on rear wheels.

Rear wheels: 500 mm. Front: 150 mm.

Includes anti-tip rear wheels.

Seat: 35 x 33 cm.

2252

Reclining and tilting children’s aluminium 
wheelchair with anti-tip wheels, nylon 
upholstery, removable and folding footrests 
and adjustable armrests.

Reclining backrest: 95º to 175º.

Tilting seat: 45º.

150 mm swivel front wheels. 400 mm rear 
wheels.

Seat 38 x 40 cm. 

2244J

112cm 100 kg.96cm 27 kg.86x33x100cm60cm38cm

Paediatric Aids

Código
SIRPO

S0021238

Código
SIRPO

S0021349



www.garcia1880.com

Home Care &
Rehabilitation

Catálogue online





1

Medium gel pack. Suitable for 
thighs and calves.
Size: 30 x 19 cm.

2905
Large low back gel pack. 
Size: 50 x 25 cm.

2900

Gel pack with compression wrap.
2903

Breast care gel pack.
Size: 17 x 18 cm.

2907

Reusable hot & cold gel therapy packs. Useful to relieve pain and contractures.

Cold/ Hot T h erapy products

The application of cold is effective for the functional recovery of athletes, reducing infl ammation and relieving pain 
caused by trauma and acute injuries such as sprains, bruises, hematomas...
Heat therapy is recommended for contractures, chronic pain, muscle tension, spasms... Heat improves tissue elasticity, 
decreases stiffness, increases blood fl ow and stimulates the secretion of endorphins, providing well-being.

Shoulders gel pack.
Size: 42 x 36.5 cm.

2910 3065

Infl atable gel cushion. 
Measurements: 43 x 43 x 4.5 cm.

150 kg.

Código
HERA-CV

ECJ 000A-513

Gel pack. Size: 25 x 12 cm.
2902
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Eye mask.
Measurements: 17 x 7 cm.

2908

Face gel mask.
Measurements: 27 x 20 cm.

2909

Neck and upper back clay pack. 
Measurements: 41.5 x 25 cm.

2911

Lower back clay pack. 
Measurements: 
30 x 25 cm.

2912

Geotherapy - Thermotherapeutic clay compresses

The heat can last up to 40-50 min. It can be heated directly in the microwave. No need to immerse in hot water for 
heating. It is covered with soft material, so it is not necessary to cover with a towel when using.

Applying heat to certain parts of the body reduces cold, muscle pain and relieves certain injuries.

3028

2904 Small size gel pack.

Measurements: 
18 x 12 cm.

2906 Large size gel pack.

Measurements: 
35 x 19 cm.

Electric heating pads

Standard use. 
Measurements: 40 x 32 cm.

30281 Neck and upper back. 3029 Low back.



3

Portable pulley exerciser.

It includes: head rest, hanging bar, hook and water bag.

The max. weight capacity of the water bag is 9 Kg.

2445

2446

2451

2452

2453

Soft, blue.

Medium, green.

Hard, orange.

Exercise Bands.2461-2462-2463

reference colour strength measurement net weight

2461 Sorf 1200x150 mm. 60 gr.Pink

2462 Purple Medium 1200x150 mm. 90 gr.

2463 Blue Hard 1200x150 mm. 110 gr.

Rehabilitation devices for exercising the trunk and extremities. They train the movement and 
balance, and strengthen the muscles.

R eh abilitation

Hanging neck traction device.

2455

2456

2457

5.5 cm, yellow.

6 cm, orange.

7 cm, red.

Rehabilitation gel ball.

2458 8 cm, green.

Hand and fi ngers exerciser

2459 2460 24601Soft. Medium. Hard.
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21391
21392

2139

Foldable peddler exerciser.
Peddler exerciser.

2140

Double peddler exerciser.

2142

2,8 kg.40x50x27cm

2,3 kg.49x37x24cm

49x37x24cm

3,3 kg.55x43x27cm 84-94cm

2,3 kg.2,5 kg.

Foldable peddler exerciser with digital screen, blue.
Foldable peddler exerciser with digital 
screen, grey.
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Electrical peddler with digital screen. 

Its digital screen shows the time, distance, 
calories and speed.

Measurements: 49 x 40 x 29 cm.

2138

5,5 kg.44x33x25cm

Mini Elliptical with remote controller. It can be used for 
active and passive exercise. It has two directions, forward 
and backwards. Its digital screen shows the time, distance, 
calories and speed.
Speed levels: 1-30.
Net weight: 6.7 Kg.

2137

Electrical double exerciser for arms and legs. 

Measurements: 72 x 63.5 x (90-105) cm.

2141

16 kg.81x69x21cm 120 kg.

Vida Step with different speeds and remote controller. 

Measurements: 31.5 x 37.5 x 14.5 cm.

2144

3,5 kg.39x49x19cm
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Mesh arm sling.

2565

Forearm foam sling.

2566

Heel/Elbow protector, adjustable with a Velcro strap. 

Measurements: 10 x 10 x 10 cm.

3001

Measurements: 35 x 25 x 18 cm.

30011 Heel suspension boot.

Self-propelled by a hydraulic piston.
Seat: 40 x 40 x 5 cm / Base: 35 x 35 cm.

2266 Uplift seat assist cushion.
2267 Uplift seat assist memory foam cushion.

It uplifts up to 25 cm.

Seat: 43 x 50 x 5 cm / Base: 41 x 37 cm.

Seat: 42x41 cm.
Base: 35x35 cm.
Max height: 36 cm.
Height once closed: 10 cm.

100 kg.

4,2 kg.

43x43x17cm

Arm sling immobiliser.

2567

30101 Size 1

Standard foam neck collar.

30102 Size 2
30103 Size 3

30104 Size 4

30105 Size 5

30112 Rigid and adjustable neck collar.
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3005

Memory foam cushion with removable and 
washable PU cover. It fi ts wheelchair seats. 
Measurements: 42 x 42 x 8 cm.

Memory foam pressure relief ring cushion with 
PU cover. Measures: 40x33x7 cm.

Fleece.
3008

44 cm.

30081

PU

Designed to reduce the chance of developing sores caused by spending extended periods of 
time in the same position. They preYent and treat fi stulas postpartum, haemorrhoids and 
pressure ulcers.

Pressure relief aids

Breathable coccyx cushion with removable and washable 
cover. Measurements: 46 x 37 x 3-7 cm.

3016

Fleece.

3006

44
 c

m
.

44 cm.

30061

PU

Fleece.
3007

44
 c

m
.

44 cm.

30071

PU

44
 c

m
.

Fleece.
3003

44 cm.

30031

PU

Código
HERA-CV

ECJ 000A-509

3002

Coccyx viscoelastic cushion. Removable and 
washable cover. Measures: 46x35x6 cm.

3059

Código
SIRPO

E0006171

Código
SIRPO

E0012673

Código
SIRPO

E0012706

Código
SIRPO

E0012695

Código
SIRPO

E0012689

Código
SIRPO

E0014904
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3066

3067

Folding and portable gel cushion. Measurements: 45x40x3.5 cm.

3068

Gel cushion. 
Measurements: 42 x 41 x 4.5 cm.

120 kg. 1,65 kg.

Elastic gel cushion with washable and removable cover.

Measurements: 43 x 39 x 3 cm.

120 kg. 1,28 kg.

136 kg. 1,95 kg.

Código
HERA-CV

ECJ 000A-510

Código
HERA-CV

ECJ 000A-511

Código
SIRPO

E0006187
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3024

Tubular pressure relief air cushion.
Pressure mode: static or alternating.
5 adjustable levels of comfort.
3 temporary cycles of alternating pressure: 10, 15 or 20 
minutes. Battery life: 8 - 12 hours.
Size: 44 x 43 x 10 cm.

MODE OF USE: It has a mechanism regulated by a valve that allows air to enter and exit automatically. Thus, the user 
can adjust the dimensions of the cushion comfortably and without any device or pump. In addition, as it is made of 
viscoelastic memory foam, it is able to maintain the shape set by the user.

3061

Pressure relief air cushion air cushion with automatic infl ation 
and removable cover.

120 kg. 2 kg.

150 kg.

Código
HERA-CV

ECJ 000A-514

Código
HERA-CV

ECJ 000A-513

Código
SIRPO

E0006448

Código
SIRPO

E0006226

The cells distribute skin pressure, facilitate blood 
circulation and prevent sores. The cover has an anti-slip 
material on the bottom and breathable elastic fabric on 
the top. Supplied with pump for infl ation.

3071     Pressure relief air cell cushion, one section.

Measurements: 40x45 cm. Height: 7,5 cm.

100 kg.

Código
HERA-CV

ECJ 020A-512

Código
SIRPO

E0006393

3072     Pressure relief air cell cushion with removable 
cover. Supplied with pump for infl ation. Measurements: 
42x42 cm. Height: 4 cm.

100 kg.

Código
HERA-CV

ECJ 000A-515

Código
SIRPO

E0006432
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Memory foam travel pillow. 

Measurements: 30 x 27 cm.

3011

Infl atable travel pillow. 

Measurements: 47.5 x 28 cm.

30111

Comfort cush ions and travel pillow s

Neck support pillow specially designed so that the 
neck and head maintain the optimal position for a 
quality rest.

Measurements: 55 x 34 cm.

3010

3012

Roll support cushion with washable cover.

Measurements: 50 x 17 x 17 cm.

Memory foam travel pillow. Removable and washable 
cover. 
Measurements: 29x31x11 cm.

Net Weight: 280 gr.

3058
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3030

Memory foam pillow with aloe 
vera. 90 cm.

3031

Neck support pillow. 65 cm.

30301

Memory foam pillow with aloe 
vera. 70 cm.

Highest part: 10 cm.
Lowest part: 8 cm.

Chondrodermatitis pillow with aloe vera. 

Measurements: 28 x 28 cm.

Inside diameter: 6 cm.

3019

Código
SIRPO

E0014910
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3014

Leg elevation wedge cushion. Designed to prevent varicose 
veins, to treat swollen legs, cramps and tired feet. 

Measurements: 
70 x 40 x 17 cm.

Reclining back rest.

Adjustable in 5 positions with different angles.

Steel frame and covered in its support area with nylon. It 
includes a small head cushion for more comfort.

2165
120 kg. 2,0 kg.

54 cm.

58
 c

m
.

47
 c

m
.

Lumbar support memory foam cushion

Measurements: 36 x 34 x 12 cm.

3009

Positioning cush ions

Positioning foam cushion with aloe vera ideal for bed 
and sofa. It is a perfect backup for eating, reading, 
watching TV.

3015

48
 c

m
.

55 cm.

60 cm.

3017

Positioning wedge cushion.

Measurements: 60 x 50 x 25 cm.
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Positioning cushion MD.

It can be used under the knees, ankles, wrists and neck. 

Measurements: 24x20x12 cm.

3037

Knee separator cushion.

Recommended to improve circulation and swollen legs. 

Measurements: 24x20x15 cm.

3038

Hip abduction wedge pillow.

Designed for use following hip surgery when 
immobilization or post-operative positioning is required. 
Double strap fastening to prevent movement.

Measurements: 33 cm base x 34 cm height x 15 cm 
thickness.

30381

Full body maternity pillow with removable 
and washable cover.

Measurements: 180 x 25 cm.

3039
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3022

Memory foam dice surface PUR mattress. Density: 35 Kg. 

Measurements: 90 x 190 cm.

3023

Memory foam mattress with PU removable cover. Density: 28 Kg.

Interior detail 3022

External cover.

Pressure relief air mattress topper.

Measurements: 200 cm (L) x 90 cm (A) x 7 cm 
(Height).

Material: PVC. Thickness: 0.3-0.4mm. 

Power consumption: 7W.

Foam detail.

Alternating pressure relief air mattress topper.

Measurements: 200 cm (L) x 90 cm (H) x 11.5 
cm (Height).

18 tubes with static head rest. 

Power consumption: 7W.

3025 

3026

Products designed to preserve the integrity of the tissue. Provides comfort and well-being to 
patients who spend a lot of time in bed.

M attresses

130 kg. 2,1 kg.

145 kg. 6,5 kg.

90x34 cm

Código
HERA-CV

COM 000E-501

Código
HERA-CV

COM 000E-502

30231Measurements: 90 x 190 cm. Measurements: 105 x 190 cm.

100 kg.

Código
SIRPO

X0000894

Código
SIRPO

X0000888
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Adjustable beds that adapt to the position of the body and the needs of the patient. They can 
be adjusted in angle and/or in height to facilitate care and minimize the risk of falling out 
of bed.

A dj ustable beds and accessories

Adjustable electric bed frame (90 x 190 cm) with wooden head & foot-boards and wooden rails. It benefi ts the 
quality of life of patients and improves mobility thanks to the articulation of different positions. This bed offers a 
height adjustment that allows it to be lowered up to 22 cm from the ground offering greater safety for the patient.

135 kg. 65,5 kg.22 a 77cm

30220

Features: •  4 part section mattress support.
• Trendelenburg position.
• Wooden head & foot-boards and full length integrated side rails.
• Handset includes large buttons and locking facility to maintain position.
• Electric lift: 22 - 77 cm.
• Trend and Anti-Trendelenburg elevations up to 11º.
• Suitable for an IV pole.
• Lower space under the bed, free for access by any type of crane and greater ease of cleaning.
• High quality 125 mm wheels with independent brakes.
• Epoxy coated steel frame.

• Outer dimensions 1040×2230 mm.
• Inner dimensions 900×1900 mm.



16

30210 - 30211 Available measures.
30210 190 cm. 90 cm.
30211 190 cm. 105 cm.

Adjustable bed frame with wheels.
• 24 elastic birch slats with anti-slip system.
• Epoxy coated steel frame.
• The remote allows you to set the desired height to get up and lie down in the most comfortable way, according 
to the needs of the patient and/or the caregiver.
•Variable height lift from 38.5 to 82 cm. Allows you to lower the bed to facilitate transfers to or from the chair.
•Frame provided with 4 wheels of 100 mm diameter. 2 wheels have diagonal brakes that allow the bed to be 
moved or locked in position when necessary.

Suitable structure 
for accessory 
attachment. 135 kg. 65,5 kg. 45-89cm Somier

80x34x140cm
Frame

95x28x125cm

Bed lift designed to facilitate the incorporation from the 
bed of people with reduced mobility or who suffer from 
some type of pathology.

Height: 43-55 cm.

Inner tube: 8.5 cm.

Total width: 66 cm.

21683

IV pole for adjustable bed.

Total height: 157.5cm.

Inner tube: 8.5 cm diameter.

Total width: 40 cm.

23482
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• Height adjustable telescopic legs: 31-51 cm.

• Adjustable bed platform with 5 adjustable areas.

• 22 elastic birch slats with anti-slip system.

• Epoxy coated steel frame.

Adjustable bed frame with height adjusting telescopic legs.

The remote allows you to set the desired height to get up and lie down in the 
most comfortable way, according to the needs of the patient and/or the caregiver.

30200 - 30201

Available sizes
30200 190 cm. 90 cm.
30201 190 cm. 105 cm.

Head and footboards.
30215 - 30216

Available sizes
30215 90 cm.
30216 105 cm.

Pair of foldable aluminium bed rails. Length: 150cm. Height: 44 cm. 
Fixing measures: outer 4cm; inner: 3.2cm; height: 6.7cm.

2264

Right side.

22641

Left side.

22642

135 kg. 29 kg.

Assistive products that allow people with reduced mobility to get up and change their 
position in a safely manner.

B ed R ails
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81-131 cm.
96, 109, 142 cm.

61
 c

m
.

Height adjustable bed rail with PU protection. 
Made of steel chrome.

Both sides bed rail. Suitable for bed sizes: 90 cm and 105 cm.

Foldable bed rail perfect to sit up and sit down in a safely manner. 
Measurements: 60 x 38 x 22 cm.

2262

2261

51 cm.

94 cm.

45,5 - 
53,5 cm.

Universal bed rail protector. Measurements: 140 x 40 cm. 

2263

Width adjustable bed rail.

22601
2260

110 kg.

65x98x6cm

84-90 cm.

65-70 cm.

50
 c

m
.

33 cm.

6,7 kg.



19

The wooden top features angle adjustment for a personalised fi t and has 
raised edges to stop items from falling off. A chromium and powder-coated 
steel frame ensures a stable surface, and it is also height adjustable. It is fi tted 
with high quality casters, enabling it to roll smoothly under furniture.

2166

Folding over bed table with height adjusting pole. Its table 
tilts in 7 different angles. 
This bed’s base is width adjustable to fi t under different 
furniture. Fitted with high quality casters, 2 of them with 
parking brakes.

2168

Table with tilting top. The larger surface of the table can be set at any angle between 
zero and 60 degrees, which makes it useful for writing or reading tasks. The smaller 
table is horizontal and perfect for drinks or other objects requiring a fl at surface. 
Fitted with high quality casters, enabling it to roll smoothly under furniture.

2167

60 cm.

38
 cm

.

Foldable and reclining bed table with a handle for easy 
transport. Made of steel chrome and wood.

2330

40
 c

m
.

60 cm.

80
-1

12
 c

m
.

10 kg. 8,7 kg.

Designed to allow bed-bound people to perform a range of daily activities or place objects at 
an easy-reach place.

A ux iliary tables

68x43x13cm

10 kg. 9,2 kg. 87x43x16cm

60 cm.

40 cm
.

60 cm
.

60 cm.

65
-8

9 
cm

.

7,8 kg.

able with tilting top and width adjustable curved 
base. The larger surface of the table can be adjusted 
in 10 different angles. Fitted with high quality 
casters, enabling it to roll smoothly under furniture. 

21671

69 cm.

60-77 cm.

67
-1

01
 c

m
.

52 cm.

18 cm.

13 kg.

10 kg.

76x52x13cm

20 cm.
84

-1
14

 c
m

.
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22 cm.

12
0-

21
0 

cm
.

Height adjustable steel IV 
pole with wheels.

2348

Height adjustable aluminium 
IV pole with wheels.

23481

Screwless assembly.

11
7-

20
8 

cm
.

43 cm.

21681

Bed trapeze.

100 kg. 6 kg.

Support products that allow people with reduced mobility to get up from bed. 

B ed R aisers

30x118x9cm
62x116x11cm

I V Poles
17

3 
cm

.

83 cm.

75 cm
.

72 cm.

12
2-

14
3 

 c
m

.

89x14x81cm

2802

Steel transfer commode chair, with hydraulic 
pump to elevate the seat. Wheels with lock. Not 
suitable to use in the shower.
Height of the handles: 84-101 cm.
Seat dimensions: 48x39.5 cm.

100 kg. 28,5 kg. 91x60x33cm78cm60cm 84-101cm

Not suitable for showering.



21

2800 Electric transfer hoist.

2801 Electric standing and transfer hoist.

E lectric Hoists and Slings

• Made of steel.
• 10 cm rear wheels with lock. 7,6 cm front wheels with lock.
• With foot pedal to open the base allowing access to seats or armchairs.
• Emergency stop and fall system.
• Sling bar elevation from 72 cm to 173 cm.
• Sling bar arm length: 99-cm. Pole height: 119 cm.
• External width of the adjustable base: 59 to 85 cm. Length: 112 cm.
• Power supply: 220VAC/50HZ.
• The model 2801, for its standing function, has a pin for easy removal of the upper arm.

150 kg. 43 kg.

Support aid to transfer the user from the bed to a chair or vice versa.

ECONOMIC

2810

UNIVERSAL

2811

MULTIFUNCTIONAL

2812

Harnesses

FULL BODY WITH HOLE

2813

WITH HOLE
2814

STANDING
2815

150 kg.

10
5 

cm
.

92 cm.

56
 c

m
.

12
0 

cm
.

80 cm.

65
 c

m
.

92
 c

m
.

80 cm.

35
 c

m
.

12
0 

cm
.

71 cm.

74 cm.

10
5 

cm
.

70 cm.

80 cm.

33
 c

m
.

87 cm.

67x34x116cm

68x26x120cm
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Wooden furniture raisers. Aids for the user transfer 
to beds and chairs. Height: 9 and 14 cm. Inner 
diameter: 8 cm. 
Sold individually. 

9 cm.2270

14 cm.2271

2270 2271

Plastic furniture raiser. 
Height: 14 cm. Inner diameter: 2 cm.
Sold in a pack of 4 pcs.

2272

2560

Magnetic core immobiliser.
2561

Magnetic arms immobiliser (pair).
2562

Magnetic legs immobiliser (pair).

3028

Pair of mitts with Velcro adjustment. Indicated to prevent the 
patient from self-harming or removing other types of protection. 
Mesh made to provide good ventilation. Single size. 

Measurements: 27x21 cm. Wrist width: 13 cm.

3018

Bed cradle.

Ideal for relieving the pressure caused by the weight of 
the duvet or blanket improving ventilation in bed.

2362

32 cm.

33 cm.

56 cm.

Products to immobilize or limit the patient’s movements, preventing 
falls or dangerous movements.

Support products to adjust the height of beds or furniture and helping to stand up.

200 kg. 677 gr.

100 kg.100 kg.

B ed immobilisers and B ed A ccessories
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Padded swivel transfer seat. Aid to transfer from the 
bed, car or chair.

35 cm.

3000

Patient transfer belt. With four handles, designed 
to lift the user and facilitate the transfer.

2552

Transfer board, with a slanting design and grooved surface, making it stronger and helping the user transfer.

2345

71 cm.

21
 c

m
.

Aids for the transfer, helping to change the position of the user.

A ids for caregivers

100 kg.

125 gr.

Transfer Turntable. Diameter: 40cm. 

2999

115 kg. 1 kg.

135 kg.

Patient transfer sheet. With 2 fasteners and 
10 handles. Measurements: 70x180 cm.

2553

180 kg.

Patient Turning device.

2558

47
 cm

.

40
 c

m
.

10 cm.



24

Tablet crusher and cutter. It includes pill storage.

2312

Pill cutter.
2311

Tablet crusher.
23121

Pill puncher.
23111

Eye drop guide. Measurements: 
48x35x30 mm. Made of PE.

2360

Devices to help users to organize their medication and thus facilitate its correct administration 
or consumption.

Pill box es and organisers

3 gr.

Dental box. Made of polypropylene. It is recommended to use liquids 
for disinfection of the prosthesis but not during transport. 

Max. Capacity: 180 cc.

Height: 45 mm.

Width: 100 mm.

Length: 87 mm.

2380
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2318

14
 c

m
.

23 cm.

3 cm.

Pill dispenser purse. Four compartments for the daily intakes. 
Measurements: 125 x 85 x 20 mm.

23151

Round pill box 7 days, 1 dose.

2313

One Day, 4 doses, pill box. 
Measurements: 11,8 x 3 x 3 cm.

14
’8

 c
m

.

26 cm.

3x3 cm.

Weekly case pill box.
Pillbox measurements: 3 x 3 cm.
Case measurements: 22.6 x 13 cm.

Weekly pill organiser, 2 doses.
23172

10
,5

 c
m

.

40 gr.

2317

23171

2316
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Sock Puller Aid.
2306

2307

79 cm.

Sock Aid. It helps pull on socks or stockings more 
easily. Its fl exible shape bends around the heel, 
securely keeping the garment in place while it is 
pulled on using the two pull tapes.

Long shoehorn. Length: 40 cm.
2309

Adjustable aluminium shoehorn. 
Length:48 - 71 cm.

23091

70 cm.

2146

Lightweight reacher with 
trigger.2145

Lightweight reacher.

Device for grasping an object that replaces the pressure function of the hands. Compensates 
arm or hand functions in people with reduced mobility.

R each ers

3 kg.

Tights aid.
23061

95 gr.

Shoe horn & reacher, to help pick up and put on your shoes.
2308

500 gr.

Support aids for dressing and undressing that allows people with reduced mobility put on 
pantyhose or socks.

Dressing aids

21461

Foldable lightweight reacher 
with trigger.

70 cm.
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Button & zipper aid.
2411

Dressing stick. 

It has a hook at the end of the hook that replaces the 
movement of the arm when you get dressed.

2412

Elastic shoelace. Three pairs per 
pack. Length: 81 cm.

2500

Elastic curl shoelaces. 
One pair per pack. 
Ref. 2501 black.
Ref. 25011 white.

2501

Key turner. 

The handle is designed to help the 
user to turn the key. Recommended for 
users with mobility problems in hands 
or wrists. Length: 120 mm. It stores up 
to 3 keys.

2505

Neck Magnifi er.

Neck strap length: 128 mm.

Magnifi er measurements:
210x130x18 mm.

2515

150 gr.

53 gr.

15 gr.

25 gr.

25001 Brown

Black
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It has small suction cups that fi x it to the 
fl oor, allowing you to rub your feet in three 
different types of brushes.

2415

It can be used indistinctly according to your needs, either on the parts 
of the body close to the hands or using the handle to reach the most 
uncomfortable parts. The friction of the fi bres produces a massaging 
effect, activates circulation and tones our tissues. Length: 39 cm.

It comes with 2 sponge replacements.

2305

2300 Bendable bath sponge. Length: 59 cm.

2314

23021

B ath ing aids

Foot brush.

Brush with removable handle.

Foot washing aid.

Curved bath brush.

2301

2-in-1 bath sponge with handle.
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2370

2371

2372

2373Full arm

Half leg

Infl atable hair wash with drain, tap and 
water bag. 

Measurements: 64x58x20 cm.

2331

Support products to groom the hair. Some with special handle to compensate the functions 
from the arm.

Hair wash tray. It rests on the shoulders and 
can be adjusted by a strap around the neck. 
Measurements: 440 x 325 x 30 mm.

2332

200 gr.

Half arm

Full leg
2374

2375 Children’s, leg

Children’s, arm

2391 Full arm 

2390 Half arm 2394 Children’s, arm

2393 Full leg

2392 Half leg

2395 Children’s, leg 

With application ring:

Hair w ash er basins and Hair combs

Cast protectors

Sealed, Stretch:
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Long Handled Comb.

Length: 380mm.

2303 2304

2341

2344

Railed Step Stool with rubber cover to prevent slipping. 
It has a long handle for added security and stability. 
Ideal for assisting in bath transfers.

1 kg.

100 gr.130 gr.

20 kg.

Angled step stool. 
Measurement: 425 x 360 x 150 mm.

Step stool with rubber cover to prevent slipping.

2340

220 kg. 46x36x26cm 2,7 kg.

23
 c

m
.

35 cm.

42 cm.

82
,5

 c
m

.
23 cm.

42 cm.

35 cm.

150 kg.

7,2 kg.

Long Handled Brush

Length: 380mm.

Non-Slip height adjustable stool.

2342

110 kg.

22
-2

5 
cm

.

31,5 cm.

42’5 cm.

Step stools
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2320 2321 2322

Nose Cut-Out Cup.
It is a drinking aid that allows for drinking without excessive neck 
movement, ideal for drinking in a seated or lying position.
It is uniquely shaped with a front cut-out section to 
accommodate the nose.
Microwave and dishwasher safe (max. 70ºC).

2429

2430

2431

Our cutlery range has broad, fl exible, ribbed grips, making them easy to 
hold and control even when wet. This cutlery is often used by those who fi nd 
conventional narrow cutlery diffi cult to control.

The heads of the spoons and forks can be used straight as pictured or bent to 
an angle if preferred.

Due to its handle size, the knife also allows a 
secure grip so that a comfortable and smooth 
cut can be made without effort.

Microwave and dishwasher safe (max. 70ºC).

One-way straws. 

Pack of 2 pcs.

Microwave and dishwasher 
safe (max. 70ºC).

2433

Utensils used to transfer food from a container to a patient’s mouth 
during meals.

9 gr.

50 gr.

50 gr.

30 gr.

Cutlery and K itch en A ids

Two Handled Cup Holder.

Microwave and dishwasher safe (max. 70ºC).

Feeding Cup with lid with non-spill and anti-splash design.

Capacity: 250 ml.

Microwave and dishwasher safe (max. 70ºC).
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They are specially designed to have a broad raised rim to help those who have use of only one hand when 
eating. The high lip on a single side of the dish allows the user to easily push food onto a fork or spoon 
without potential spillages.
They have a non-slip suction on the base that allows it to fix securely onto most smooth surfaces that 
prevent spills when users have shaky or unsteady hands. Microwave and dishwasher safe (max. 70ºC).

2420 y 2421

Raised Scoop Dish.

Diameter: 235 mm.

Height: 60 mm.

2420

Raised Scoop bowl.

Diameter: 150 mm.

Height: 78 mm.

2421

125 gr.

185 gr.

Food guard.

Microwave and dishwasher safe (max. 70ºC).

2324

Invisible elastic food guard.
Simply snaps onto most conventional plates, providing a 
barrier that helps the user load food onto cutlery.
Microwave and dishwasher safe (max. 70ºC).

2325

Ergonomic slicing knife.

Blade length: 196 mm.

Microwave and dishwasher safe (max. 70ºC).

2328

125 gr.
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Non-slip tray. 

It can be tilted to an angle of 30 degrees 
before items start to slide.

It is a useful tool for carrying meals, drinks 
and other items around the house.

Measurements: 360x280 mm.

2329

Easy Grip Turner.

It is a great kitchen aid which enables those with 
reduced grip strength to turn lids more easily.

Diameter: 120 mm.

Height: 60 mm.

2480

Lid and Bottle Opener.

Length: 20 cm.

2481

230 gr.

50 gr.

70 gr.
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Waterproof adult bib. 
White colour.

2319

Height adjustable stool with backrest and armrests. 

This stool is ideal for any domestic tasks that require a long stay 
standing.  Made of white painted steel and chrome. 

Padded backrest and seat.

2336

Home height adjustable transport trolley. 

It makes transporting items around the home 
easier for people with reduced mobility and 
strength. It is ideal for carrying plates of food, 
drinks, medication and many other objects. 
Provides security for any elderly or prevented.

Tray max. weight capacity tray: 15 Kg.

2335

46 cm.

50
 c

m
.

81
-9

4 
cm

.

57
 a

 7
5 

cm
.

35
-4

8 
cm

.

61
-7

4 
cm

.

46 cm.

34 cm
.

Waterproof adult bib. 
White colour.

23191

Waterproof adult bib with 
pocket. Plaid pattern.

23192

6 kg.

130 kg.

6,3 kg.

58x45x19cm

51x48x36cm
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This recliner sofa is a device designed to offer you the greatest comfort and helps lift people 
without excessive effort. It consists of two controls, one is to control the massage functions and 
the other second is the chair elevation control.

• Includes lumbar heat for greater relaxation.
• Recline positions from 95 to 170º.
• 10 levels of vibration intensity.
• 10 types of massage, complete or by zones.

Measures:
• Width: 86 cm.
• Depth: 80 cm.
• Height: 102 cm.
• Seat height: 50 cm.

2001 Black 20011 Beige 20012 Brown

R ecliner sofa

100 kg. 53 kg. 83x78x78cm
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2004 Recliner sofa.

150 kg.

Lifting platform designed to streamline cleaning tasks and assist caregivers in their duties.

- PU upholstery with remote included.

- It rises vertically to facilitate the task of the caregiver. The chair, in addition to changing

forward and backward posture, can rise up. This provides the caregiver with a greater 
comfort, avoiding having to bend down to clean or change the patient’s clothes.

- It has 4 wheels to facilitate movement.

Measures:

- Total height: 106 cm.

- Total width: 75 cm.

- Depth when closed: 93 cm.

- Depth when open: 173 cm.

- Footrest depth: 44 cm.

- Floor-seat height: 52 cm.

- Seat measurements: 50 cm wide x 55 cm. deep.

63,3 kg.
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5-layer reusable chair pad. Size 45 x 50 cm.

3040

3052

Male absorbent and protective incontinence underwear.
Antibacterial and breathable, antiallergic and machine washable.

Holds up to 150-200 ml of moisture throughout the day.

Fabric made of 93% Cotton / 7% Elastan.

Sizes: M, L, XL.

3054

Female absorbent and protective incontinence underwear.
Antibacterial and breathable, antiallergic and machine washable.
Holds up to 150-200 ml of moisture throughout the day.
Fabric made of 93% Cotton / 7% Elastan.
Sizes: M, L, XL.

Assistive products that make it easier for people with disabilities or reduced mobility to 
carry out toilet functions (evacuation).

I ncontinence A ids

3045

4-layer reusable bed pad. Size 90 x 80 cm. 
Absorbs up to 1.8L/m2.

3046

5-layer reusable bed pad. Size 90 x 80 cm. 
Absorbs up to 2.5L/m2.

Reusable pet training pad. Size 50 x 90 cm. Absorbs 
up to 2.8L/m2.

3047
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Reusable Male Urinal.
Anatomical shape, with the mouth specially designed to avoid 
damage to the user. Flat base, very stable. 
Capacity: 1 L.
It is recommended to wash with water and neutral soap after each 
use.

2383

Reusable male urinal. Snap on lid to prevent spills 
and a carrying handle. Recommended to wash 
with water and neutral soap after use. 
Capacity: 1L.

2384

Reusable female urinal. Wide spill-resistant 
opening and integrated handle for easy disposal. 
Recommended to wash with water and neutral 
soap after use. Capacity: 1L.

2385

Urinal holder.

Height: 320 mm.

2386

Assistive products designed to aid individuals with disabilities or 
limited mobility in performing toileting functions more easily.

315 gr.

90 gr.

102 gr.

Bed pan. It has the practical wedge design, making 
it easy to slide beneath the body as required. It is 
recommended to wash with water and neutral soap 
after each use. Capacity: 1 L.

2382

400 gr.
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Doro Care Plus T eleph ones
Ergonomically designed phone for people with common impairments such as impaired hearing, vision, mobility, 
mental dexterity.

• Easy reading.

• Easy ringtone regulation and 3 direct memory keys.

• Ergonomic earphone.

• The volume can be adjusted by simply pressing the arrows.

• It has the basic controls for call forwarding, redialling and a 
“mute” key to put the interlocutor “on hold”.

• It is compatible with hearing aids.

• It is one of the most affordable phones for those who need a 
little help.

10010

A single press of the amp button instantly raises the 
headphone volume to + 60dB and the adjustable tone 
control ensures crystal clear sound quality suited to your 
individual needs.

Headphone volume up to + 60dB.

Tone adjustable to suit individual hearing needs.

Screen to display names and numbers.

10710

Large Keys.

Volume Amplifi cation

Direct touch and amplifi ed sound functions. They are very easy to read thanks 
to their high contrast backlit display that shows full names and numbers 
without scrolling. Another feature is the large keys and speaking numbers, the 
“TrueSound” quality and the loud speaker.

10190 Wireless Phone
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Personal Protection and Care

5553 Reusable mask for adults. 5556-G-M-P Reusable mask for children.

5557 Face Shield.

5571 Screen protector. 110 x 68 cm.

5555NE Black FFP2-KN95 mask.5555RO Pink FFP2-KN95 mask.

5591

Infra-Red Ear Thermometer.

It is a safe and hygienic way to 
check the user’s temperature 
in seconds.

2 AAA batteries included.

The display shows the results 
in colour codes (green, orange 
and red).

5590

Fingertip Pulse Oximeter.

It measures pulse and blood oxygen 
saturations. With a clear LED screen, our 
Oximeter helps you check your blood 
oxygen saturation (SpO2) and pulse rate.
It is a great tool for people living with 
respiratory issues, including Covid, asthma, 
bronchitis and emphysema.
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Orthoses and
Dafo Shoes

Catálogue online
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3520 Knee.

Open Knee Stabilization 
band.
Sizes: S, M and L.

Flexi-Gel

3522 Foot.

Hallux Valgus Corrector. 
Sizes: S/M and L/XL.

RIGHT AND
LEFT 

3523 Wrist.

Thumb abduction splint.
Sizes: S/M and L/XL.

Flexi-Gel

3524 Wrist.

Carpal Tunnel support.
Sizes: S/M and L/XL.

3525 Elbow. 3526 Knee.

Patellar Support. 
Sizes: S/M and L/XL.

RIGHT AND
LEFT 

Flexi-Gel

Epicondylitis Band.
Sizes: S/M and L/XL.

3527 Ankle.

Ankle Stabilizer. 
Sizes: S, M and L.

ADJUSTABLE ADJUSTABLE 

ADJUSTABLE

DOUBLE
SUPPORTFlexi-Gel

DOUBLE
SUPPORTFlexi-Gel

ADJUSTABLE 
Flexi-Gel

· Stabilization ·SPOR T  OR T HOSE S



Flexi-Gel

2

3540 Ankle.

Elastic ankle band. 
Sizes: S, M, L and XL.

3541 Knee.

Elastic knee band. 
Sizes: S, M, L, XL and XXL.

3542 Elbow.

Compression elbow sleeves. 
Sizes: S, M, L and XL.

3543 Calves.

Compression calf sleeves. 
Sizes: 1 and 2.

3544 Wrist.

Elastic wrist band. 
Size: One size.

Compression straps stabilize the muscle 
and reduce fatigue.

ADJUSTABLE 

Helps to stabilize patellar motion.

· Compression ·SPOR T  OR T HOSE S
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Recommended for the treatment of wrist injuries, 
rheumatic pain and tendinitis.

Recommended for traumatic elbow injuries or epicondylitis.

Recommended for chronic and acute 
ankle pain, during the rehabilitation 
period for sprains, osteoarthritis, strains 
or infl ammation of the Achilles tendon.

Recommended for acute and chronic knee pain, osteoarthritis, arthritis, 
bursitis, infl ammation or post-surgical rehabilitation.

Recommended for lumbosacral pathologies. 
Post-surgical and postpartum containment girdle. 
Sizes: S, M and L. Recommended for the treatment of lumbar pathologies, 

spondylitis, herniated discs, and osteoporosis.
Its characteristics allow lumbosacral support at the time of 
making certain efforts.
Sizes: S, M and L.

3500

3501

3502

3503

3504

3505

hey protect the joint in moments of overexertion and relieve symptoms caused by small 
local traumas.

Wrist.

Elbow.

Ankle

Knee.

Lumbosacral.

Lumbosacral.

Código
HERA-CV

COM 000C-501

· Elastic Bands ·R E COVE R Y  OR T HOSE S
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OUP1

White leather, white sole.

OUP2

Blue leather, white sole.

OUP3

Blue leather, black sole.

OUP4

Black lycra, black sole.

Advantages: • Breathable and adaptable material to ensure the comfort of its user.

 • Wide fi t and easy placement thanks to its full-front opening and extra-long velcro.

 • Double insole, which provides the user with balance in every way.

 • Reinforced heel counter.

 • Non-slip sole.

 • Optimal footwear for all types of orthoses, including DAFOs, splints, and ankle and 
foot orthoses.

 • For all ages.

 • Made in Spain.

SIZES:
(27-28)  –  18 cm
(29-30) – 19’5 cm

(31-32) – 20’5 cm
(33-34) – 21’5 cm
(35-36) – 22’5 cm

(37-38) – 24 cm
(39-40) – 25,5 cm
(41-42) – 26’5 cm

(43-44) – 28 cm
(45-46) – 29 cm
 

· DAFO Shoes ·SHOE S F OR  OR T HOSE S
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Accesories

Catálogue online
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Black rubber ferrule with 
suction. Sizes: 16 -18 mm.

814

Articulated black rubber ferrule 
with metal ring in the inside. 
Sizes: 19 - 21 mm.

817

Black rubber ferrule for 
crutches with metal ring in 
the inside. 
Sizes: 19 - 21 mm.

815

Articulated grey rubber ferrule 
with metal ring in the inside. 
Sizes: 19 - 21 mm.

818

Rubber ferrule for wooden canes. 
Sizes: 10-12-14-16-18-20-22 mm.

813

Grey rubber ferrule for crutches 
with metal ring in the inside.
Sizes: 19 - 21 mm.

816

Grey rubber ferrule for walkers with 
metal ring in the inside. 
Sizes: 22 – 25 - 28 mm.

822

Grey rubber ferrule for shower 
benches with metal ring in the inside. 
Sizes: 25 - 28 mm.

823

Black rubber ferrule replacement 
for exercise peddlers. 
Size: 20 mm.

824
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Black rubber ferrule for 
hiking sticks with metal ring 
in the inside. Size: 12 mm.

828

Black rubber ferrule with hexagonal 
base and with metal ring in the 
inside. Size: 21 mm.

834

Colour rubber ferrule for crutches with metal 
ring in the inside. Size: 19 mm. 
Available colours: Red, Purple, Blue and Green.

815191

Flexy black rubber ferrule 
with 4 cm base. 
Sizes: 16 – 19 mm.

831

Fluorescent rubber 
ferrule with metal ring in 
the inside. 
Size: 19 mm.

827

Black rubber ferrule for 
aluminium walking sticks 
with metal ring in the 
inside. Size: 14 mm.

825

Brown rubber ferrule for 
aluminium walking sticks 
with metal ring in the 
inside. Size: 14 mm.

826

812

Metal spike ferrule. 
Sizes: 18–20–22 mm.

Black rubber ferrule 
replacement for quad canes 
ref. 352 and 3521. Size: 12 
mm.

832
Black wide base rubber 
ferrule for hiking sticks. 
Size: 15 mm.

8281

Flexy black rubber 
ferrule. Size: 19 mm.

835

Swivel black rubber 
ferrule. Size 19 mm.

838

Black rubber ferrule for ice 
and snow. Size 19 mm.

839

Black rubber ferrule with 2.5 
cm base. 
Size: 16 mm.

8342
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Wide base rubber ferrules for wet surfaces.
Base Diameter: 8 cm. Measurements: 19 and 21 mm.
These high-quality ferrules offer the user of crutches increased manoeuvrability, stability & safety on uneven and wet 
surfaces.
Their slip-resistant base is in contact with the ground at all times.

Flexi black rubber ferrule 
with 5.5 cm base. 
Sizes: 17 – 19 – 21 mm.

819

Black size 19 mm.820119

Black size 21 mm.820122

Grey size 19 mm.82019

Grey size 21 mm.82022

Rubber ferrules suitable for all types of canes (wooden and aluminium). They provide their user with greater stability 
whilst walking. In addition, they prevent the cane from falling. 

Flexi tripod rubber ferrule with 12 
cm base and with metal ring in the 
inside. Size: 19 mm.

821

6 cm.

12 cm.

19 mm.

Tripod rubber ferrule with 10 
cm base and with metal ring in 
the inside. Sizes: 16-19 mm.

829

Tripod rubber ferrule with 7.5 
cm base and with metal ring in 
the inside. Sizes: 16 - 19 mm.

8291

Wide base ferrules

Tripod rubber ferrule 
replacement for 2157 and 
21571 crutches. Size: 21 mm.

833
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Quad rubber ferrule for 
aluminium walking sticks 
with 15 cm base. 
Sizes: 16 - 19 mm.

Wide base rubber ferrule with 
12 cm base. 
Sizes: 16 - 19 mm.

842

844

Quad rubber ferrule for 
aluminium walking sticks with 
8 cm base. 
Sizes: 16 - 19 mm.

840

Wide base rubber ferrule 
with suspension. Only 
size, adaptable to sizes: 16 
and 19 mm.

846
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Hand pads. Stretchy hand pads which can be 
attached to the handles of most mobility aids.

811

Black, brown, red, grey or beige cane wrist strap.
810

8102 8103 8104 8101 Marrón 810 Negro

Cane Holder: Enables you to easily balance your 
walking stick on the edge of a table.

8308301

Walking sticks accessories

Cane holder for walkers, rollators 
and wheelchairs. 

836

Cane holder for walkers, rollators 
and wheelchairs.

837

Attachable wheelchair and rollator 3 in 1 holder, perfect to hold your drink, 
cane or torch.

2576
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795

Cardboard display for 12 walking sticks.794

Acrylic display for 10 folding walking sticks.

27 cm. 28 cm.

803
804

805

46 cm. 22 cm.

804

805

803

Wooden display for 18 walking sticks. Size: 33 x 50 cm.

Wooden display for 12 walking sticks. Size: 27 x 50 cm.

Wooden display for 15 walking sticks. Three levels. Size: 46 x 21 x71cm.

Displays
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799

Steel swivel display for 12 folding walking Sticks.

789

Steel swivel display for 24 walking Sticks or crutches. Two levels. 12 pieces per level. 

7951

Cardboard display for 
accessories.
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Steel display for walking sticks and accessories. Available in black and white colours. 
797

Size: 183 x 25 cm.
797

Size: 183 x 40 cm.
800

Size: 183 x 60 cm.
801

800 801

798

Hook to use in displays.
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MOVILIDAD

AYUDAS

www.garcia1880.com
Taking care of you since 1880

Post sales service
Visit our website to fi nd any spare part 

or replacement you may need. Client access
 You can now place your orders 

directly from our website. Please ask 
us to get your login details by sending 

us an email at:
walkingsticks@garcia1880.com 

Virtual Home
The best solution to guide you through the 

diff erent support products at home.

At your service since 1880

Opening times
Monday to Friday, from 9 am to 6 pm.

Permanent Stock
We are leaders in the manufacture of 

walking Sticks and technical aids.



www.garcia1880.com

G E N E R A L  S A L E S  T E R M S  &  C O N D I T I O N S

www.garcia1880.com

ORDERS
There is no minimum order quantity. You can order just 
what you need anytime you need it. 

You can place your order at any time by sending 
us an email at walkingsticks@garcia1880.com or via 
your client account on our website 
www.garcia1880.com 

PAYMENTS
García 1880 will issue the payment of your orders 
based on the agreed conditions.
The first order from new customers will be confirmed 
after receiving payment.

WARRANTY
García 1880 products are guaranteed against any 
manufacturing defects for a period of two years (six 
months if batteries) from the date of the purchase 
invoice. The warranty includes repair, replacement and 
/ or product exchange, depending on the assessment 
of the problem.

Please note that damages caused by its use, lack of 
maintenance, natural wear or improper use are not 
covered under warranty.
Repairs or manipulations not carried out by García 
1880 invalidate the warranty.

RETURNS POLICY 
All our clients have a 6-month period from the date 
of the invoice to return the item at their own expense. 
Please note that the item must be in its original 
packaging and that a processing and/or demerit cost 
may be applicable.

Note that to validate the return it is necessary to meet 
the following requirements:

 The product must not have been tampered with and 
must maintain its original appearance.
 It must be returned packed in its original packaging 

and in such a way that it does not deteriorate during 
transport.
 It should contain all accessories, user manual and any 

other original documentation.
 The return will not be possible if the ítem has been 

discontinued.

In order to proceed with a return, please contact our 
Customer Service department. García 1880 will review 
the received information and will contact you with 
instructions on how to proceed. 

INCIDENT IN THE RECEPTION, FAULTS OR BREAKS
An incident is considered to be any error made in 
the shipment of the product, due to causes beyond 
customer’s control.

You must check the status of the merchandise upon 
receipt. In the event of an incident (lack of an ítem, 
breakage or damage), it must be stated on the delivery 
note of the transport agency and communicated in 
writing to García 1880 within the next 48 hours.

To report an incident, you must contact our customer 
service department and send the following information:

  Customer’s name and full address
  Photos of the label of the product
  Photos of the product 

    (and, if applicable, of the damaged part)
  Explanation of the problem

Please note that no incident will be processed without 
all the previously mentioned information.

Once the information has been received and reviewed 
by our team, García 1880 will assess the solution and 
will contact you. If it is necessary to evaluate the 
product in our warehouse, our transport agency will 
pick up the product at the place of delivery.

Only if the product sent is the wrong one, has a 
manufacturing defect or was damaged due to 
transport, the costs associated with transport will be 
assumed by García 1880.

CUSTOMER SERVICE DEPARTMENT 
Opening times: M-F 09:00-18:00h 
Phone number: (+34) 964 710 322 

Whatsapp: (+34) 609 162 380 
e-mail: walkingsticks@garcia1880.com

G E N E R A L  S A L E S  T E R M S  &  C O N D I T I O N S





Carretera Segorbe - Castellnovo, Km. 0
12400 SEGORBE (Castellón) España

Tel. +34  964 710 322 

comercial@garcia1880.com

walkingsticks@garcia1880.com

www.garcia1880.com
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